
Pl. Dos Nom Club Sx Cat Par cat. 1/2 Tour Temps Ecart Temps puce   Moy

1 10540 BUATHIER Romain DIJON UC* Homme CAH 1 00:20:26 00:37:06 00:37:06 16,17
2 10281 MARÉCHAL Hugo La Foulée Colignoise Homme CAH 2 00:21:38 00:38:31 +1:25 00:38:28 15,58
3 10369 FRESSINET Evan Homme CAH 3 00:22:37 00:41:37 +4:31 00:41:33 14,42
4 10405 LETANG Milan Association Sportive Chapelloise Homme CAH 4 00:27:33 00:48:15 +11:09 00:47:58 12,44
5 10104 CHAUDET Esteban Homme CAH 5 00:27:34 00:48:29 +11:23 00:48:12 12,38

1 10292 MICHELIN Gabriel EA LE CREUSOT Homme JUH 1 00:21:36 00:38:52 00:38:51 15,44
2 10016 BERNOLLIN Sidoine Homme JUH 2 00:26:10 00:47:57 +9:05 00:47:50 12,51
3 10409 MIGNON Arthur HLS Football Homme JUH 3 00:27:33 00:48:16 +9:24 00:47:59 12,43
4 10184 ROLLET Garris Homme JUH 4 00:28:12 00:51:57 +13:05 00:51:51 11,55
5 10131 FERENCZI Anzo Homme JUH 5 00:30:21 00:54:40 +15:48 00:54:34 10,98

1 10391 THERRIAUD Lucas EAL LE CREUSOT Homme ESH 1 00:18:55 00:34:09 00:34:09 17,57
2 10370 LAGRANGE Theophane Homme ESH 2 00:20:41 00:38:41 +4:32 00:38:40 15,51
3 10176 BARDOU Loic Homme ESH 3 00:22:16 00:38:43 +4:34 00:38:38 15,5
4 10300 SPINELLI Kaël EA LE CREUSOT Homme ESH 4 00:21:24 00:38:48 +4:39 00:38:47 15,46
5 10269 COCHET Melvyn Homme ESH 5 00:21:44 00:40:44 +6:35 00:40:44 14,73
6 10170 GILOT Nathan Homme ESH 6 00:24:35 00:43:11 +9:02 00:43:02 13,89
7 10557 COMTET Alexis Homme ESH 7 00:24:12 00:44:01 +9:52 00:43:54 13,63
8 10169 BOYER Pablo Homme ESH 8 00:24:40 00:47:13 +13:04 00:47:05 12,71
9 10168 FIERIMONTE Giovanni Hyundai Homme ESH 9 00:26:33 00:47:37 +13:28 00:47:28 12,6

10 10261 FRAY Jean-marie Homme ESH 10 00:27:51 00:47:46 +13:37 00:47:12 12,56
11 10394 PITON Maxence Homme ESH 11 00:25:09 00:47:54 +13:45 00:47:48 12,53
12 10567 YOUNES Adem Homme ESH 12 00:26:37 00:49:31 +15:22 00:49:27 12,12
13 10196 B. A. * Homme ESH 13 00:27:32 00:51:19 +17:10 00:51:05 11,69
14 10434 SOUTO-FERREIRA Pierre Homme ESH 14 00:31:35 00:53:16 +19:07 00:52:46 11,26
15 10254 BOYAT Norick Hyundai macon Homme ESH 15 00:28:27 00:53:23 +19:14 00:53:15 11,24
16 10560 GITS Emilien Homme ESH 16 00:29:43 00:54:28 +20:19 00:54:14 11,02
17 10332 VAYER Maxime Homme ESH 17 00:30:36 00:54:40 +20:31 00:54:12 10,98
18 10223 LESENFANS Olivier Homme ESH 18 00:30:55 00:56:02 +21:53 00:55:31 10,71
19 10151 BROUSSE Emilien Homme ESH 19 00:33:52 01:00:13 +26:04 00:59:48 9,96
20 10579 MARTINS Lucas Hyundai Macon Homme ESH 20 00:36:15 01:05:05 +30:56 01:04:38 9,22

1 10387 ALEMANY Valentin AC CHENOVE Homme SEH 1 00:17:29 00:31:38 00:31:38 18,97
2 10144 DEVILLIERS Nicolas S/L BELFORT ATHLE Homme SEH 2 00:18:19 00:33:19 +1:41 00:33:19 18,01
3 10006 HAUDEBOURG Bastien MONTPELLIER START RUNNING Homme SEH 3 00:18:55 00:34:29 +2:51 00:34:29 17,4
4 10307 TEXIER Corentin EACC DOMPIERRE Homme SEH 4 00:19:16 00:34:41 +3:03 00:34:41 17,3
5 10515 ROGER Matis Homme SEH 5 00:19:01 00:35:35 +3:57 00:35:35 16,86
6 10368 DUVAL Benjamin LONS ATHLE 39 Homme SEH 6 00:19:34 00:35:41 +4:03 00:35:40 16,81
7 10202 POIROT Adrien S/L VILLAGES ATHLETIQUES BRESSANS Homme SEH 7 00:19:39 00:35:57 +4:19 00:35:57 16,69
8 10294 OPSOMER Raphaël Loisir Homme SEH 8 00:19:21 00:36:07 +4:29 00:36:07 16,61
9 10155 FELIX Benoit Bresse Saône Running Homme SEH 9 00:20:02 00:36:22 +4:44 00:36:22 16,5

10 10053 JOUSSEAU Clément BRESSE SAÔNE RUNNING Homme SEH 10 00:20:02 00:36:24 +4:46 00:36:24 16,48
11 10360 MOREL Maxence EAB Homme SEH 11 00:20:09 00:36:46 +5:08 00:36:45 16,32
12 10195 FRANÇOIS EUDOXIE SANON Emmanuel Homme SEH 12 00:20:13 00:36:48 +5:10 00:36:47 16,3
13 10225 MICHELIN François GROUPE CAL - COURIR A LYON Homme SEH 13 00:20:23 00:36:55 +5:17 00:36:54 16,25
14 10361 SOULAGE Thibault Homme SEH 14 00:20:34 00:37:00 +5:22 00:36:59 16,22
15 10525 BADET Melvin . Homme SEH 15 00:20:34 00:37:20 +5:42 00:37:20 16,07
16 10175 BACHIR Mehdi Homme SEH 16 00:20:35 00:37:39 +6:01 00:37:35 15,94
17 10528 MORLOT Kevin GAME CHANGER PERFORMANCE Homme SEH 17 00:20:51 00:37:46 +6:08 00:37:43 15,89
18 10042 MARTINS Dylan Team Homme SEH 18 00:21:25 00:37:53 +6:15 00:37:49 15,84
19 10509 BOTHEREAU Florian Homme SEH 19 00:21:18 00:38:08 +6:30 00:38:06 15,73

Cadets Garçon (U18)5

Juniors Homme (U20)5

Espoirs Homme (U23)20

Seniors Homme98



20 10282 CESARI Maxime ASPTT DIJON ATHLETISME Homme SEH 20 00:21:10 00:38:38 +7:00 00:38:37 15,53
21 10555 CHAZOT Rémy Team croix bleue Homme SEH 21 00:21:37 00:38:45 +7:07 00:38:44 15,48
22 10328 AMISTADI André Homme SEH 22 00:21:26 00:39:08 +7:30 00:39:08 15,33
23 10106 PEREIRA Samuel Homme SEH 23 00:22:19 00:39:26 +7:48 00:39:17 15,22
24 10267 KILITCHIAN William Homme SEH 24 00:22:01 00:39:40 +8:02 00:39:39 15,13
25 10239 LOICGRIEZMANN Loicgriezmann CUC ATHLÉTISME Homme SEH 25 00:22:28 00:40:11 +8:33 00:40:07 14,93
26 10290 BURTIN François EA Bourg en Bresse Homme SEH 26 00:22:57 00:40:37 +8:59 00:40:32 14,77
27 10393 DUCROT Matheo Tmc triathlon Homme SEH 27 00:22:35 00:40:55 +9:17 00:40:52 14,66
28 10543 CHAINTREUI Florent Homme SEH 28 00:22:30 00:40:57 +9:19 00:40:56 14,65
29 10190 DENUZILLER Maxime Asmpp Homme SEH 29 00:22:09 00:40:59 +9:21 00:40:57 14,64
30 10182 GUERY Simon Homme SEH 30 00:22:32 00:41:11 +9:33 00:41:08 14,57
31 10312 DAZY Mathieu GAME CHANGER PERFORMANCE Homme SEH 31 00:22:40 00:41:15 +9:37 00:41:13 14,55
32 10171 VOUAUX Charles Homme SEH 32 00:22:14 00:41:29 +9:51 00:41:26 14,46
33 10551 THOMAS Guillaume Run in PDV Homme SEH 33 00:23:29 00:41:29 +9:51 00:41:19 14,46
34 10548 MANIGAND Rémi WGTN THE CREW Homme SEH 34 00:22:50 00:41:56 +10:18 00:41:53 14,31
35 10305 MAZUÉ Vincent Homme SEH 35 00:23:15 00:42:09 +10:31 00:42:04 14,23
36 10481 BOURDON Maxime Hyundai Macon Homme SEH 36 00:23:34 00:42:39 +11:01 00:42:30 14,07
37 10357 GRAFFAGNINO Matthieu Homme SEH 37 00:23:43 00:43:39 +12:01 00:43:35 13,75
38 10520 PELLISSARD Hugo Homme SEH 38 00:25:19 00:44:22 +12:44 00:44:13 13,52
39 10519 SARPEDON Brandon Homme SEH 39 00:25:08 00:44:37 +12:59 00:44:29 13,45
40 10416 NOHÉRIE Adrien Homme SEH 40 00:25:18 00:44:43 +13:05 00:44:34 13,42
41 10521 DRUON Hugo Homme SEH 41 00:24:06 00:44:49 +13:11 00:44:38 13,39
42 10424 DÉTROIT Joris Homme SEH 42 00:25:10 00:44:52 +13:14 00:44:47 13,37
43 10566 MATEO Thomas Homme SEH 43 00:25:17 00:45:47 +14:09 00:45:37 13,11
44 10207 DAUBARD Corentin Homme SEH 44 00:25:11 00:46:08 +14:30 00:46:01 13,01
45 10032 JUILLARD Gael Homme SEH 45 00:25:12 00:46:14 +14:36 00:45:56 12,98
46 10047 DUFLOUX Nicolas Homme SEH 46 00:25:25 00:46:17 +14:39 00:46:09 12,96
47 10340 BOTTEON Charly Badminton Mâcon Homme SEH 47 00:26:01 00:47:05 +15:27 00:46:51 12,74
48 10303 DE GATA Enzo Homme SEH 48 00:25:52 00:47:12 +15:34 00:47:04 12,71
49 10410 FARAMIA Zacharie Homme SEH 49 00:26:03 00:47:22 +15:44 00:47:12 12,67
50 10311 MOLL Antonin Homme SEH 50 00:26:15 00:47:39 +16:01 00:47:37 12,59
51 10314 F. R. Homme SEH 51 00:27:53 00:47:50 +16:12 00:47:16 12,54
52 10571 RIBEIRO Tanguy Homme SEH 52 00:26:33 00:47:52 +16:14 00:47:48 12,53
53 10186 FICHET Nicolas Creusot Triathlon Homme SEH 53 00:26:43 00:48:09 +16:31 00:48:01 12,46
54 10448 PELLETIER Hugo Homme SEH 54 00:26:40 00:48:18 +16:40 00:48:06 12,42
55 10120 GEANTET Vincent Homme SEH 55 00:27:10 00:48:22 +16:44 00:48:02 12,41
56 10429 RIBEIRO Dylan Homme SEH 56 00:25:49 00:48:30 +16:52 00:48:25 12,37
57 10022 JOURNOT Ludo Homme SEH 57 00:26:26 00:48:35 +16:57 00:48:18 12,35
58 10094 GIMARET Jason Particulier Homme SEH 58 00:26:11 00:48:54 +17:16 00:48:46 12,27
59 10021 GAUDIOZ Maxime Homme SEH 59 00:27:21 00:49:10 +17:32 00:48:52 12,2
60 10071 CURSIO Valentin Homme SEH 60 00:27:49 00:49:16 +17:38 00:49:06 12,18
61 10245 BOISSAU Louis Homme SEH 61 00:27:51 00:49:18 +17:40 00:49:03 12,17
62 10535 MATHIVET Éric Homme SEH 62 00:28:35 00:49:37 +17:59 00:49:24 12,09
63 10288 SAUNIER-PAYERNE Théo Homme SEH 63 00:27:50 00:49:50 +18:12 00:49:35 12,04
64 10439 PORTERAT Alexis Homme SEH 64 00:28:06 00:49:54 +18:16 00:49:31 12,02
65 10222 JANET Justin - Homme SEH 65 00:29:07 00:50:37 +18:59 00:50:27 11,85
66 10568 BERTHIER Tom Berthier corporation Homme SEH 66 00:28:57 00:50:58 +19:20 00:50:45 11,77
67 10228 FERRIER Valentin Homme SEH 67 00:27:48 00:51:14 +19:36 00:51:01 11,71
68 10306 CABATON Pïerre-louis Homme SEH 68 00:30:39 00:51:23 +19:45 00:51:14 11,68
69 10450 SMOLEVSKY Arnaud Homme SEH 69 00:29:50 00:51:24 +19:46 00:51:06 11,67
70 10455 FICHET Ludovic Homme SEH 70 00:28:59 00:51:27 +19:49 00:51:14 11,66
71 10447 BECHE Théo Homme SEH 71 00:27:55 00:51:46 +20:08 00:51:30 11,59
72 10320 MARPAUD Thomas Homme SEH 72 00:28:38 00:51:49 +20:11 00:51:37 11,58
73 10118 CHARPENTIER Pierre ALTIA CONSTRUCTIONS Homme SEH 73 00:29:07 00:52:45 +21:07 00:52:31 11,37



74 10336 VARENNE Hugo Homme SEH 74 00:31:35 00:53:22 +21:44 00:52:53 11,24
75 10185 GONOD Anthony Bsr Homme SEH 75 00:29:39 00:53:24 +21:46 00:53:03 11,24
76 10374 BARBATO Alexandre Homme SEH 76 00:31:55 00:55:41 +24:03 00:55:15 10,78
77 10446 YOUNES Rayan Homme SEH 77 00:29:27 00:56:16 +24:38 00:56:11 10,66
78 10295 VIDEIRA Gaëtan Homme SEH 78 00:32:30 00:56:23 +24:45 00:55:59 10,64
79 10344 DEVIGNES Stéphane Homme SEH 79 00:32:29 00:56:34 +24:56 00:56:01 10,61
80 10325 BIDAULT Adrien Homme SEH 80 00:32:02 00:56:42 +25:04 00:56:15 10,58
81 10426 DESCOMBES Romain Homme SEH 81 00:31:23 00:56:44 +25:06 00:56:25 10,58
82 10010 TISON Nicolas Homme SEH 82 00:31:48 00:57:19 +25:41 00:56:53 10,47
83 10137 BRAILLON Maxence Homme SEH 83 00:33:49 00:57:19 +25:41 00:56:50 10,47
84 10095 ROYOT Frédéric Homme SEH 84 00:33:20 00:57:57 +26:19 00:57:39 10,35
85 10569 BALLIGAND Michael Homme SEH 85 00:31:05 00:58:29 +26:51 00:58:11 10,26
86 10025 MUGNIER Anthony Homme SEH 86 00:32:36 00:58:35 +26:57 00:58:10 10,24
87 10385 DEPRE Hugo . Homme SEH 87 00:32:55 00:58:48 +27:10 00:58:22 10,2
88 10347 FERNANDEZ Lucas Invité Homme SEH 88 00:33:10 00:59:42 +28:04 00:59:22 10,05
89 10349 PHILIBERT Arthur Homme SEH 89 00:33:15 00:59:42 +28:04 00:59:22 10,05
90 10386 BROCARD Jules Aucun Homme SEH 90 00:33:31 01:00:06 +28:28 00:59:40 9,98
91 10381 MONNET Nathan Homme SEH 91 00:32:59 01:00:20 +28:42 01:00:14 9,94
92 10135 PARET Mathis Basket club de la Veyle Homme SEH 92 00:34:16 01:02:15 +30:37 01:01:53 9,64
93 10276 MARTIN Thomas Homme SEH 93 00:34:42 01:02:42 +31:04 01:02:16 9,57
94 10339 DEBAGHI Yoann Homme SEH 94 00:36:49 01:03:47 +32:09 01:03:27 9,41
95 10389 LANGROGNET Laudigane Homme SEH 95 00:35:46 01:03:57 +32:19 01:03:35 9,38
96 10205 DELOURME Nathan Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme SEH 96 00:38:08 01:08:21 +36:43 01:07:58 8,78
97 10558 FERRAGNE Clément Homme SEH 97 00:40:44 01:08:47 +37:09 01:08:15 8,72
98 10544 V. L. Homme SEH 98 00:40:46 01:09:12 +37:34 01:08:39 8,67

1 10317 BETRON Adrien S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M0H 1 00:17:30 00:31:35 00:31:35 19
2 10062 PEIXOTO Jeremy S/L E. CEYRAT A. Homme M0H 2 00:17:48 00:32:38 +1:03 00:32:38 18,39
3 10214 LAPALU Cedric TEAM RUN EXPERT Homme M2H 1 00:19:29 00:35:05 +3:30 00:35:05 17,1
4 10310 CORNU Aurélien LONS ATHLE 39 Homme M0H 3 00:19:03 00:35:12 +3:37 00:35:11 17,05
5 10233 ZAGHDOUD Mohammed BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M2H 2 00:19:18 00:35:12 +3:37 00:35:12 17,05
6 10157 LABAUNE Jeremy EA MACON Homme M0H 4 00:19:34 00:35:28 +3:53 00:35:27 16,92
7 10227 CHAPON Mickael AC ONDAINE FIRMINY Homme M1H 1 00:20:01 00:36:12 +4:37 00:36:09 16,57
8 10015 BOISSEAU Benoit BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M1H 2 00:20:09 00:36:35 +5:00 00:36:35 16,4
9 10556 BERTRAND Quentin Homme M0H 5 00:20:32 00:36:37 +5:02 00:36:36 16,39

10 10338 BRAJON Xavier GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME Homme M1H 3 00:20:14 00:36:43 +5:08 00:36:41 16,34
11 10346 DE BRITO FERREIRA Mattieu Homme M2H 3 00:20:12 00:36:53 +5:18 00:36:51 16,27
12 10090 VANDROUX Maxime Homme M0H 6 00:20:33 00:37:07 +5:32 00:37:06 16,17
13 10099 COHEN Jeremy Berze la Ville Homme M0H 7 00:20:35 00:37:31 +5:56 00:37:30 15,99
14 10406 DUMAS Cyprien EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M0H 8 00:20:22 00:37:43 +6:08 00:37:42 15,91
15 10193 VAESEN Guillaume Homme M0H 9 00:20:39 00:37:55 +6:20 00:37:54 15,82
16 10574 VIAUD Benjamin ECF Homme M2H 4 00:20:50 00:38:05 +6:30 00:38:03 15,75
17 10298 PAGE Alex Banane & Basket Homme M0H 10 00:21:27 00:38:06 +6:31 00:38:05 15,75
18 10440 COMTE Jeremy Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme M0H 11 00:21:07 00:38:35 +7:00 00:38:34 15,55
19 10564 ROSSIGNOL Fabien Homme M2H 5 00:21:02 00:38:54 +7:19 00:38:53 15,42
20 10365 FAVIER Thomas Homme M2H 6 00:21:13 00:38:57 +7:22 00:38:56 15,4
21 10510 LASRI Mehdi EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M1H 4 00:21:49 00:39:02 +7:27 00:39:00 15,37
22 10407 PACLET Frédéric EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M3H 1 00:21:48 00:39:17 +7:42 00:39:15 15,27
23 10008 NUNEZ Damien Homme M0H 12 00:22:19 00:39:19 +7:44 00:39:13 15,26
24 10253 LAIRE Cyrille AC CHENOVE Homme M3H 2 00:21:59 00:39:19 +7:44 00:39:18 15,26
25 10145 CARDIN Yann Étoile cycliste flacéenne Homme M2H 7 00:22:00 00:39:24 +7:49 00:39:21 15,23
26 10373 ALLOY Xavier EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M0H 13 00:22:20 00:39:31 +7:56 00:39:27 15,18
27 10230 LAY Julien Bresse Saône Running Homme M0H 14 00:21:58 00:39:38 +8:03 00:39:37 15,14
28 10480 MARCHAND Florent Hyundai Macon Homme M4H 1 00:22:20 00:39:46 +8:11 00:39:41 15,09

Masters Homme197



29 10040 ALLALI Nasser EA MACONMeneur d'Allure 10 km Homme M0H 15 00:21:58 00:39:53 +8:18 00:39:52 15,04
30 10355 JOURNET Christophe LONS ATHLE 39 Homme M4H 2 00:22:04 00:39:56 +8:21 00:39:56 15,03
31 10302 CASU Jérémie REGILAIT Homme M1H 5 00:21:57 00:40:16 +8:41 00:40:13 14,9
32 10192 VIARD Nicolas Free run cuiseau Homme M1H 6 00:22:19 00:40:24 +8:49 00:40:22 14,85
33 10251 BERTHOUX Pierre adrien Homme M2H 8 00:22:00 00:40:33 +8:58 00:40:31 14,8
34 10425 BELLEVILLE Jérôme Homme M0H 16 00:22:00 00:40:56 +9:21 00:40:54 14,66
35 10348 PACHECO Samuel Homme M0H 17 00:23:33 00:41:31 +9:56 00:41:25 14,45
36 10408 NOZZA Sebastien Campus Homme M4H 3 00:22:17 00:41:33 +9:58 00:41:29 14,44
37 10059 PUENTE Lucas EA MACON Homme M3H 3 00:23:04 00:42:13 +10:38 00:42:09 14,21
38 10271 MANZIAT Stanislas Homme M0H 18 00:23:07 00:42:18 +10:43 00:42:15 14,18
39 10142 LANDRÉ Fabien Bresse Saône Running Homme M1H 7 00:23:22 00:42:22 +10:47 00:42:18 14,16
40 10421 MORAND Julien TEAM LIFETRI Homme M2H 9 00:23:24 00:42:39 +11:04 00:42:35 14,07
41 10377 RABAN Valentin EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M0H 19 00:24:11 00:42:47 +11:12 00:42:43 14,02
42 10547 GIROUD Nicolas Bresse Saône Running Homme M1H 8 00:24:13 00:42:55 +11:20 00:42:51 13,98
43 10289 CHABLAIS Nicolas Homme M3H 4 00:23:56 00:43:03 +11:28 00:42:59 13,94
44 10277 SOBECKI Andre Homme M6H 1 00:23:30 00:43:05 +11:30 00:43:03 13,93
45 10266 AH HONE Pierre Homme M5H 1 00:24:14 00:43:13 +11:38 00:43:11 13,88
46 10085 MOUTY Sebastien Homme M1H 9 00:23:55 00:43:15 +11:40 00:43:13 13,87
47 10562 GORIN Damien Homme M1H 10 00:23:56 00:43:20 +11:45 00:43:14 13,85
48 10237 THEREAU Aurelien ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Homme M2H 10 00:23:54 00:43:23 +11:48 00:43:19 13,83
49 10477 STEVANATO Nicolas BRESSE SAÔNE RUNNING Homme M3H 5 00:24:37 00:43:27 +11:52 00:43:17 13,81
50 10531 PROBST Yann GRAND FOND BRESSAN Homme M2H 11 00:24:08 00:43:40 +12:05 00:43:32 13,74
51 10231 MALCLES Romain Homme M1H 11 00:24:35 00:43:49 +12:14 00:43:44 13,69
52 10211 COLLET Vincent Grand Fond Bressan Homme M2H 12 00:24:18 00:44:00 +12:25 00:43:57 13,64
53 10378 HELARY Michel GRAND FOND BRESSAN Homme M5H 2 00:23:50 00:44:08 +12:33 00:44:00 13,6
54 10359 DELETANG Christophe Homme M2H 13 00:24:24 00:44:23 +12:48 00:44:20 13,52
55 10518 GARNIER Johan crossfit la taniere Homme M1H 12 00:25:11 00:44:28 +12:53 00:44:16 13,49
56 10161 VESSOT Romain REGILAIT Homme M0H 20 00:25:05 00:44:29 +12:54 00:44:14 13,49
57 10364 PIQUERAS Thierry DREAM TEAM RUN 71 Homme M6H 2 00:25:01 00:44:35 +13:00 00:44:33 13,46
58 10522 RAMS Renaud REGILAIT Homme M1H 13 00:24:56 00:44:47 +13:12 00:44:35 13,4
59 10255 SERVIGNAT Hervé Bresse Saône Running Homme M2H 14 00:25:09 00:44:47 +13:12 00:44:41 13,4
60 10045 BARRAL Willy EA MACONMeneur d'Allure 10 km Homme M1H 14 00:25:09 00:45:00 +13:25 00:44:56 13,33
61 10260 LILLOUCHE Nacer EA MACON Homme M1H 15 00:25:52 00:45:03 +13:28 00:44:53 13,32
62 10246 DUMONT Thomas EA MACON Homme M0H 21 00:25:54 00:45:09 +13:34 00:45:00 13,29
63 10088 PAUGET Alexis FSPN Homme M1H 16 00:25:10 00:45:14 +13:39 00:45:08 13,26
64 10371 DENIER Pascal Homme M6H 3 00:24:52 00:45:14 +13:39 00:45:11 13,26
65 10017 GONNET Michel TILKEO Homme M1H 17 00:26:08 00:45:25 +13:50 00:45:00 13,21
66 10442 JOLY Stéphane Homme M4H 4 00:25:03 00:45:26 +13:51 00:45:22 13,21
67 10323 DEBARD David Homme M1H 18 00:25:31 00:45:29 +13:54 00:45:23 13,19
68 10084 QUIQUANDON Michel Homme M6H 4 00:25:09 00:45:31 +13:56 00:45:24 13,18
69 10345 TERRIER Sébastien Matou run Homme M0H 22 00:25:23 00:45:43 +14:08 00:45:36 13,12
70 10419 SIMONATO Julien Homme M1H 19 00:25:07 00:45:57 +14:22 00:45:51 13,06
71 10319 DEPLAGNE Stéphane Homme M1H 20 00:25:13 00:46:11 +14:36 00:46:05 12,99
72 10380 BONNETAIN Jean philippe Homme M4H 5 00:25:52 00:46:18 +14:43 00:46:03 12,96
73 10063 JACOBÉ Alain Homme M5H 3 00:25:49 00:46:24 +14:49 00:46:15 12,93
74 10580 TOURAIS Joseph Cap seillon Homme M5H 4 00:25:38 00:46:29 +14:54 00:46:17 12,91
75 10550 GAUTHEY Franck MACON TENDANCE Homme M2H 15 00:26:03 00:46:33 +14:58 00:46:25 12,89
76 10534 RIBALET Thomas Homme M0H 23 00:25:35 00:46:53 +15:18 00:46:48 12,8
77 10527 NEMOND Christian Bresse Saône running Homme M4H 6 00:25:57 00:47:02 +15:27 00:46:55 12,76
78 10078 VAISSAUD Daniel BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M5H 5 00:25:56 00:47:06 +15:31 00:47:03 12,74
79 10516 GELLY Bertrand Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme M1H 21 00:27:00 00:47:15 +15:40 00:46:59 12,7
80 10284 FRANCON Eric Homme M5H 6 00:26:11 00:47:23 +15:48 00:47:16 12,66
81 10415 GARNIER Julien crossfit la taniere Homme M0H 24 00:27:27 00:47:26 +15:51 00:47:15 12,65
82 10216 LAMY Mickael Homme M1H 22 00:26:42 00:47:31 +15:56 00:47:21 12,63



83 10536 STANKIEWICZ Frederic Homme M3H 6 00:25:59 00:47:45 +16:10 00:47:42 12,57
84 10533 CREUZENET Yves Homme M4H 7 00:27:00 00:47:47 +16:12 00:47:38 12,56
85 10287 FAVIER Jean-yves AMBERIEU MARATHON Homme M7H 1 00:25:54 00:47:50 +16:15 00:47:49 12,54
86 10437 GENTET Jean-louis Tossiat Homme M6H 5 00:26:11 00:47:50 +16:15 00:47:46 12,54
87 10236 AMORIM Germain Homme M5H 7 00:27:02 00:47:52 +16:17 00:47:36 12,53
88 10232 GAUTHERON Anthony Homme M2H 16 00:26:30 00:48:02 +16:27 00:47:43 12,49
89 10539 MONTEL Christophe Homme M1H 23 00:27:00 00:48:03 +16:28 00:47:59 12,49
90 10286 FLAMMANT Jérémy Homme M1H 24 00:27:09 00:48:12 +16:37 00:47:56 12,45
91 10125 MOURIAUX Maxime Homme M2H 17 00:26:26 00:48:19 +16:44 00:48:14 12,42
92 10124 LEDUC Frédéric CREDIT MUTUEL Homme M3H 7 00:27:04 00:48:42 +17:07 00:48:25 12,32
93 10513 PACCAUD Ludovic Homme M4H 8 00:26:40 00:48:47 +17:12 00:48:42 12,3
94 10438 MEKKAOUI Ayoub Homme M1H 25 00:27:15 00:48:50 +17:15 00:48:46 12,29
95 10066 BERTHUET Patrice ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Homme M5H 8 00:26:18 00:48:53 +17:18 00:48:44 12,27
96 10086 JOLY David 1000 pattes Mâcon Homme M3H 8 00:27:22 00:48:59 +17:24 00:48:47 12,25
97 10107 GUERIN Ludovic bresse saone running Homme M3H 9 00:27:42 00:49:16 +17:41 00:49:03 12,18
98 10491 FAGÉ Jean-pierre Studio Fit Homme M0H 25 00:27:50 00:49:23 +17:48 00:49:14 12,15
99 10263 BATAILLARD Michael Cru Chapellois Homme M3H 10 00:27:08 00:49:26 +17:51 00:49:24 12,14

100 10316 OUBAHSSAINE Driss Comptoir des fers Homme M2H 18 00:27:03 00:49:27 +17:52 00:49:24 12,13
101 10023 MIGEON Bernard FORREST COMPAGNIE Homme M6H 6 00:27:53 00:49:31 +17:56 00:49:21 12,12
102 10258 BRIVET Hubert 1000 PATTES MACON Homme M7H 2 00:27:44 00:49:33 +17:58 00:49:19 12,11
103 10384 RODRIGUEZ Christophe Homme M2H 19 00:27:51 00:49:36 +18:01 00:49:27 12,1
104 10367 CACCIAGUERRA Pascal S/L VILLAGES ATHLETIQUES BRESSANS Homme M1H 26 00:27:23 00:49:43 +18:08 00:49:36 12,07
105 10324 DEVOUCOUX Stephane Homme M1H 27 00:27:27 00:49:47 +18:12 00:49:31 12,05
106 10206 SARAMITO Valery Homme M5H 9 00:27:54 00:49:52 +18:17 00:49:35 12,03
107 10050 LANEYRIE Rémi EA MACONMeneur d'Allure 10 km Homme M0H 26 00:27:50 00:50:00 +18:25 00:49:48 12
108 10256 FLOT-ARNOULD Laurent 1000 pattes Macon Homme M7H 3 00:27:56 00:50:00 +18:25 00:49:46 12
109 10044 BILQUEY Jérôme Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme M3H 11 00:27:40 00:50:12 +18:37 00:49:59 11,95
110 10397 PRÉVOST Christian 1000 Pattes Homme M6H 7 00:28:15 00:50:39 +19:04 00:50:26 11,85
111 10362 JUNIQUE Vincent 1000 PATTES Homme M4H 9 00:28:16 00:50:39 +19:04 00:50:27 11,85
112 10329 DE CATA Julian TILKEO Homme M0H 27 00:28:26 00:50:44 +19:09 00:50:18 11,83
113 10087 GARCIA Julien TILKEO Homme M0H 28 00:28:25 00:50:45 +19:10 00:50:19 11,82
114 10234 LAURENT Fabrice Run in Pont de vaux Homme M3H 12 00:28:24 00:51:04 +19:29 00:50:57 11,75
115 10554 GUILLERMIN Willy Natur Running Homme M1H 28 00:28:52 00:51:05 +19:30 00:50:51 11,75
116 10563 VERLINDE Christophe Homme M4H 10 00:28:05 00:51:07 +19:32 00:50:53 11,74
117 10128 CHAFFAUD Cedric Bresse Saone Running Homme M3H 13 00:28:34 00:51:18 +19:43 00:51:14 11,7
118 10058 PELLETIER Robert Homme M6H 8 00:28:55 00:51:23 +19:48 00:51:14 11,68
119 10179 VERDET Tony Homme M2H 20 00:29:16 00:51:40 +20:05 00:51:25 11,61
120 10265 TERRIER Lionel Homme M0H 29 00:29:15 00:51:42 +20:07 00:51:24 11,61
121 10337 DESCOURS David Homme M2H 21 00:27:43 00:52:04 +20:29 00:51:49 11,52
122 10160 LABORIEUX Pierre yves Homme M6H 9 00:29:11 00:52:19 +20:44 00:52:01 11,47
123 10158 PRADELS Rémi Homme M2H 22 00:30:49 00:52:25 +20:50 00:52:09 11,45
124 10089 INCERTI Nicolas Homme M1H 29 00:29:44 00:52:27 +20:52 00:52:09 11,44
125 10243 ISSOSTA Clément Bm71 Homme M0H 30 00:29:52 00:52:27 +20:52 00:52:09 11,44
126 10188 MERCIER Guillaume Homme M0H 31 00:28:06 00:53:09 +21:34 00:53:01 11,29
127 10073 CURSIO Mario Association Forest Compagnie Homme M4H 11 00:30:01 00:53:17 +21:42 00:53:06 11,26
128 10517 MIQUEL Anthony Homme M0H 32 00:30:14 00:53:20 +21:45 00:53:07 11,25
129 10553 DAUBARD Laurent Homme M4H 12 00:27:57 00:53:41 +22:06 00:53:29 11,18
130 10208 DAUBARD Patrick TRISPIRIDON OYONNAX Homme M5H 10 00:28:40 00:53:42 +22:07 00:53:29 11,17
131 10512 FAVRE Sébastien Homme M3H 14 00:29:53 00:53:47 +22:12 00:53:19 11,16
132 10162 CHEVREAU Jérôme Individuel Homme M3H 15 00:29:30 00:53:52 +22:17 00:53:39 11,14
133 10127 MONNIN Michael Homme M3H 16 00:29:02 00:54:12 +22:37 00:54:01 11,07
134 10105 MARCELIN Didier Forrest Compagnie Homme M5H 11 00:30:18 00:54:15 +22:40 00:54:04 11,06
135 10299 LEJEUNE Lionel Homme M5H 12 00:29:39 00:54:16 +22:41 00:54:03 11,06
136 10004 PINHO Cédric Homme M1H 30 00:29:52 00:54:28 +22:53 00:54:18 11,02



137 10552 LOBUT Cedric Homme M0H 33 00:29:59 00:54:31 +22:56 00:54:20 11,01
138 10172 ROTURIER Cédric Homme M1H 31 00:31:36 00:54:38 +23:03 00:54:15 10,98
139 10296 VALENTINO Frédéric EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M3H 17 00:30:32 00:54:42 +23:07 00:54:26 10,97
140 10541 DAUBARD Herve Homme M5H 13 00:29:21 00:54:52 +23:17 00:54:40 10,94
141 10156 BOURDON Christophe ACS Homme M3H 18 00:30:01 00:54:59 +23:24 00:54:51 10,91
142 10149 BADARD Jean marie Homme M3H 19 00:30:40 00:55:17 +23:42 00:54:56 10,85
143 10272 PULIDO Pulido AJT SAONE VALLEE Homme M1H 32 00:31:09 00:55:21 +23:46 00:55:01 10,84
144 10134 FERENCZI Nicolas Homme M2H 23 00:30:22 00:55:27 +23:52 00:55:21 10,82
145 10445 MOUTTOU Aurélien Homme M0H 34 00:32:27 00:55:28 +23:53 00:54:55 10,82
146 10183 LIOGIER Christian black chickens Homme M6H 10 00:31:17 00:55:32 +23:57 00:55:25 10,8
147 10449 CARTAL Jean-pierre Homme M7H 4 00:30:35 00:55:46 +24:11 00:55:37 10,76
148 10308 DROUIN Franck REGILAIT Homme M4H 13 00:31:45 00:55:49 +24:14 00:55:30 10,75
149 10173 F. J. Homme M1H 33 00:31:15 00:55:58 +24:23 00:55:38 10,72
150 10404 BERNOLLIN Jean-françois Homme M5H 14 00:31:10 00:56:25 +24:50 00:56:15 10,64
151 10005 CHEVALLIER Yves ASCE 39 Homme M6H 11 00:33:18 00:56:47 +25:12 00:56:17 10,57
152 10069 CHAPOLARD Aurelien Homme M0H 35 00:33:05 00:57:08 +25:33 00:56:36 10,5
153 10524 GELLY Pierre Triathlon hurrigny Homme M1H 34 00:31:43 00:57:20 +25:45 00:57:04 10,47
154 10180 TORDEUX Florian REGILAIT Homme M2H 24 00:31:50 00:57:22 +25:47 00:57:02 10,46
155 10224 BLAEVOET Bertrand Homme M3H 20 00:31:17 00:57:23 +25:48 00:57:01 10,46
156 10067 DAFFLON Herve Homme M4H 14 00:32:28 00:57:36 +26:01 00:57:16 10,42
157 10428 BEL Raphaël Homme M0H 36 00:32:12 00:57:38 +26:03 00:57:20 10,41
158 10388 DUDIT Fabien Homme M2H 25 00:33:12 00:58:07 +26:32 00:57:43 10,32
159 10247 TEKELI Seref Homme M2H 26 00:32:37 00:58:14 +26:39 00:58:04 10,3
160 10217 CIMEN Mehmet Homme M1H 35 00:32:43 00:58:14 +26:39 00:58:03 10,3
161 10537 PALLUET Florent Homme M1H 36 00:33:49 00:58:24 +26:49 00:57:54 10,27
162 10026 GUILLOT Mickael Homme M0H 37 00:32:36 00:58:36 +27:01 00:58:11 10,24
163 10538 CANOT Christophe Homme M1H 37 00:33:24 00:58:53 +27:18 00:58:21 10,19
164 10081 JOUVENOD Philippe Homme M4H 15 00:33:09 00:59:01 +27:26 00:58:40 10,17
165 10283 LA STORIA Marco Homme M6H 12 00:32:43 00:59:11 +27:36 00:59:00 10,14
166 10141 RANNOU Frederic annecy Homme M3H 21 00:33:17 00:59:28 +27:53 00:59:02 10,09
167 10130 SALMON Sébastien Homme M3H 22 00:33:17 00:59:29 +27:54 00:59:02 10,09
168 10072 GIROUD Gaëtan Homme M0H 38 00:33:05 00:59:35 +28:00 00:59:04 10,07
169 10572 CHALA Mohamed Homme M4H 16 00:31:55 00:59:44 +28:09 00:59:39 10,04
170 10326 BAILLY Frederic Homme M4H 17 00:33:47 00:59:51 +28:16 00:59:22 10,03
171 10013 DEMON Damien Homme M2H 27 00:34:49 00:59:58 +28:23 00:59:30 10,01
172 10112 DUBOIS Thomas Homme M2H 28 00:34:37 01:00:11 +28:36 00:59:50 9,97
173 10060 LASCAR Burty EA MACONMeneur d'Allure 10 km Homme M2H 29 00:33:17 01:00:23 +28:48 00:59:59 9,94
174 10321 VAYER Christophe Homme M3H 23 00:33:02 01:00:24 +28:49 00:59:56 9,93
175 10430 FAVIER Romain Homme M0H 39 00:33:06 01:00:45 +29:10 01:00:35 9,88
176 10451 DESCHAMPS Dominique Forrest Compagnie Homme M5H 15 00:34:02 01:01:26 +29:51 01:01:07 9,77
177 10402 CHATELLIER Alexandre Homme M2H 30 00:33:22 01:01:33 +29:58 01:01:06 9,75
178 10181 DESMARIS Bruno 1000pattes Homme M3H 24 00:34:12 01:01:49 +30:14 01:01:21 9,71
179 10123 CLERC Patrick FORREST Compagnie Homme M5H 16 00:34:01 01:01:56 +30:21 01:01:45 9,69
180 10103 BUONCRISTIANI Roger FORREST COMPAGNIE Homme M4H 18 00:35:23 01:02:51 +31:16 01:02:39 9,55
181 10024 TEXIER Christian 1000 PATTES MACON Homme M8H 1 00:34:48 01:03:02 +31:27 01:02:47 9,52
182 10264 KEROMEN Christian Homme M2H 31 00:36:49 01:03:24 +31:49 01:03:04 9,46
183 10031 GROSJEAN Christophe Homme M4H 19 00:35:42 01:03:42 +32:07 01:03:12 9,42
184 10054 C. R. Homme M0H 40 00:35:12 01:03:53 +32:18 01:03:25 9,39
185 10301 PEUTOT Olivier Particulier Homme M3H 25 00:36:28 01:04:03 +32:28 01:03:32 9,37
186 10007 GIRAUD Christophe Homme M3H 26 00:35:40 01:04:43 +33:08 01:04:13 9,27
187 10220 GEORGIN François Homme M4H 20 00:35:14 01:05:10 +33:35 01:04:43 9,21
188 10083 GODARD Marc Homme M4H 21 00:37:05 01:05:51 +34:16 01:05:29 9,11
189 10041 RICHARD Nicolas Homme M1H 38 00:36:45 01:06:04 +34:29 01:05:38 9,08
190 10039 BURKI Gilles Homme M6H 13 00:37:20 01:06:35 +35:00 01:06:10 9,01



191 10100 POTIER Dominique Homme M5H 17 00:38:06 01:07:24 +35:49 01:06:57 8,9
192 10164 DAESCHLER Emmanuel Elsàss Homme M0H 41 00:37:55 01:08:36 +37:01 01:08:05 8,75
193 10030 CACCIARDI Guillaume Homme M0H 42 00:39:25 01:09:44 +38:09 01:09:16 8,6
194 10330 ASSELIN Alain US COSNE Homme M9H 1 00:39:56 01:13:18 +41:43 01:12:56 8,19
195 10422 GOUPIL Tony patrick Homme M0H 43 00:40:37 01:13:36 +42:01 01:13:02 8,15
196 10250 JOLY Didier Bresse Saône Running Homme M5H 18 01:54:59 +1:23:24 01:54:20 5,22
197 10248 MAITRE Thierry BRESSE SAÔNE RUNNING Homme M5H 19 01:54:59 +1:23:24 01:54:20 5,22

1 10317 BETRON Adrien S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme M0H 1 00:17:30 00:31:35 00:31:35 19
2 10062 PEIXOTO Jeremy S/L E. CEYRAT A. Homme M0H 2 00:17:48 00:32:38 +1:03 00:32:38 18,39
3 10310 CORNU Aurélien LONS ATHLE 39 Homme M0H 3 00:19:03 00:35:12 +3:37 00:35:11 17,05
4 10157 LABAUNE Jeremy EA MACON Homme M0H 4 00:19:34 00:35:28 +3:53 00:35:27 16,92
5 10556 BERTRAND Quentin Homme M0H 5 00:20:32 00:36:37 +5:02 00:36:36 16,39
6 10090 VANDROUX Maxime Homme M0H 6 00:20:33 00:37:07 +5:32 00:37:06 16,17
7 10099 COHEN Jeremy Berze la Ville Homme M0H 7 00:20:35 00:37:31 +5:56 00:37:30 15,99
8 10406 DUMAS Cyprien EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M0H 8 00:20:22 00:37:43 +6:08 00:37:42 15,91
9 10193 VAESEN Guillaume Homme M0H 9 00:20:39 00:37:55 +6:20 00:37:54 15,82

10 10298 PAGE Alex Banane & Basket Homme M0H 10 00:21:27 00:38:06 +6:31 00:38:05 15,75
11 10440 COMTE Jeremy Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme M0H 11 00:21:07 00:38:35 +7:00 00:38:34 15,55
12 10008 NUNEZ Damien Homme M0H 12 00:22:19 00:39:19 +7:44 00:39:13 15,26
13 10373 ALLOY Xavier EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M0H 13 00:22:20 00:39:31 +7:56 00:39:27 15,18
14 10230 LAY Julien Bresse Saône Running Homme M0H 14 00:21:58 00:39:38 +8:03 00:39:37 15,14
15 10040 ALLALI Nasser EA MACONMeneur d'Allure 10 km Homme M0H 15 00:21:58 00:39:53 +8:18 00:39:52 15,04
16 10425 BELLEVILLE Jérôme Homme M0H 16 00:22:00 00:40:56 +9:21 00:40:54 14,66
17 10348 PACHECO Samuel Homme M0H 17 00:23:33 00:41:31 +9:56 00:41:25 14,45
18 10271 MANZIAT Stanislas Homme M0H 18 00:23:07 00:42:18 +10:43 00:42:15 14,18
19 10377 RABAN Valentin EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M0H 19 00:24:11 00:42:47 +11:12 00:42:43 14,02
20 10161 VESSOT Romain REGILAIT Homme M0H 20 00:25:05 00:44:29 +12:54 00:44:14 13,49
21 10246 DUMONT Thomas EA MACON Homme M0H 21 00:25:54 00:45:09 +13:34 00:45:00 13,29
22 10345 TERRIER Sébastien Matou run Homme M0H 22 00:25:23 00:45:43 +14:08 00:45:36 13,12
23 10534 RIBALET Thomas Homme M0H 23 00:25:35 00:46:53 +15:18 00:46:48 12,8
24 10415 GARNIER Julien crossfit la taniere Homme M0H 24 00:27:27 00:47:26 +15:51 00:47:15 12,65
25 10491 FAGÉ Jean-pierre Studio Fit Homme M0H 25 00:27:50 00:49:23 +17:48 00:49:14 12,15
26 10050 LANEYRIE Rémi EA MACONMeneur d'Allure 10 km Homme M0H 26 00:27:50 00:50:00 +18:25 00:49:48 12
27 10329 DE CATA Julian TILKEO Homme M0H 27 00:28:26 00:50:44 +19:09 00:50:18 11,83
28 10087 GARCIA Julien TILKEO Homme M0H 28 00:28:25 00:50:45 +19:10 00:50:19 11,82
29 10265 TERRIER Lionel Homme M0H 29 00:29:15 00:51:42 +20:07 00:51:24 11,61
30 10243 ISSOSTA Clément Bm71 Homme M0H 30 00:29:52 00:52:27 +20:52 00:52:09 11,44
31 10188 MERCIER Guillaume Homme M0H 31 00:28:06 00:53:09 +21:34 00:53:01 11,29
32 10517 MIQUEL Anthony Homme M0H 32 00:30:14 00:53:20 +21:45 00:53:07 11,25
33 10552 LOBUT Cedric Homme M0H 33 00:29:59 00:54:31 +22:56 00:54:20 11,01
34 10445 MOUTTOU Aurélien Homme M0H 34 00:32:27 00:55:28 +23:53 00:54:55 10,82
35 10069 CHAPOLARD Aurelien Homme M0H 35 00:33:05 00:57:08 +25:33 00:56:36 10,5
36 10428 BEL Raphaël Homme M0H 36 00:32:12 00:57:38 +26:03 00:57:20 10,41
37 10026 GUILLOT Mickael Homme M0H 37 00:32:36 00:58:36 +27:01 00:58:11 10,24
38 10072 GIROUD Gaëtan Homme M0H 38 00:33:05 00:59:35 +28:00 00:59:04 10,07
39 10430 FAVIER Romain Homme M0H 39 00:33:06 01:00:45 +29:10 01:00:35 9,88
40 10054 C. R. Homme M0H 40 00:35:12 01:03:53 +32:18 01:03:25 9,39
41 10164 DAESCHLER Emmanuel Elsàss Homme M0H 41 00:37:55 01:08:36 +37:01 01:08:05 8,75
42 10030 CACCIARDI Guillaume Homme M0H 42 00:39:25 01:09:44 +38:09 01:09:16 8,6
43 10422 GOUPIL Tony patrick Homme M0H 43 00:40:37 01:13:36 +42:01 01:13:02 8,15

1 10227 CHAPON Mickael AC ONDAINE FIRMINY Homme M1H 1 00:20:01 00:36:12 00:36:09 16,57
2 10015 BOISSEAU Benoit BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M1H 2 00:20:09 00:36:35 23 00:36:35 16,4

Masters 1 Homme38

Masters 0 Homme43



3 10338 BRAJON Xavier GRAND CHALON ATHLETISME Homme M1H 3 00:20:14 00:36:43 31 00:36:41 16,34
4 10510 LASRI Mehdi EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M1H 4 00:21:49 00:39:02 +2:50 00:39:00 15,37
5 10302 CASU Jérémie REGILAIT Homme M1H 5 00:21:57 00:40:16 +4:04 00:40:13 14,9
6 10192 VIARD Nicolas Free run cuiseau Homme M1H 6 00:22:19 00:40:24 +4:12 00:40:22 14,85
7 10142 LANDRÉ Fabien Bresse Saône Running Homme M1H 7 00:23:22 00:42:22 +6:10 00:42:18 14,16
8 10547 GIROUD Nicolas Bresse Saône Running Homme M1H 8 00:24:13 00:42:55 +6:43 00:42:51 13,98
9 10085 MOUTY Sebastien Homme M1H 9 00:23:55 00:43:15 +7:03 00:43:13 13,87

10 10562 GORIN Damien Homme M1H 10 00:23:56 00:43:20 +7:08 00:43:14 13,85
11 10231 MALCLES Romain Homme M1H 11 00:24:35 00:43:49 +7:37 00:43:44 13,69
12 10518 GARNIER Johan crossfit la taniere Homme M1H 12 00:25:11 00:44:28 +8:16 00:44:16 13,49
13 10522 RAMS Renaud REGILAIT Homme M1H 13 00:24:56 00:44:47 +8:35 00:44:35 13,4
14 10045 BARRAL Willy EA MACONMeneur d'Allure 10 km Homme M1H 14 00:25:09 00:45:00 +8:48 00:44:56 13,33
15 10260 LILLOUCHE Nacer EA MACON Homme M1H 15 00:25:52 00:45:03 +8:51 00:44:53 13,32
16 10088 PAUGET Alexis FSPN Homme M1H 16 00:25:10 00:45:14 +9:02 00:45:08 13,26
17 10017 GONNET Michel TILKEO Homme M1H 17 00:26:08 00:45:25 +9:13 00:45:00 13,21
18 10323 DEBARD David Homme M1H 18 00:25:31 00:45:29 +9:17 00:45:23 13,19
19 10419 SIMONATO Julien Homme M1H 19 00:25:07 00:45:57 +9:45 00:45:51 13,06
20 10319 DEPLAGNE Stéphane Homme M1H 20 00:25:13 00:46:11 +9:59 00:46:05 12,99
21 10516 GELLY Bertrand Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme M1H 21 00:27:00 00:47:15 +11:03 00:46:59 12,7
22 10216 LAMY Mickael Homme M1H 22 00:26:42 00:47:31 +11:19 00:47:21 12,63
23 10539 MONTEL Christophe Homme M1H 23 00:27:00 00:48:03 +11:51 00:47:59 12,49
24 10286 FLAMMANT Jérémy Homme M1H 24 00:27:09 00:48:12 +12:00 00:47:56 12,45
25 10438 MEKKAOUI Ayoub Homme M1H 25 00:27:15 00:48:50 +12:38 00:48:46 12,29
26 10367 CACCIAGUERRA Pascal S/L VILLAGES ATHLETIQUES BRESSANS Homme M1H 26 00:27:23 00:49:43 +13:31 00:49:36 12,07
27 10324 DEVOUCOUX Stephane Homme M1H 27 00:27:27 00:49:47 +13:35 00:49:31 12,05
28 10554 GUILLERMIN Willy Natur Running Homme M1H 28 00:28:52 00:51:05 +14:53 00:50:51 11,75
29 10089 INCERTI Nicolas Homme M1H 29 00:29:44 00:52:27 +16:15 00:52:09 11,44
30 10004 PINHO Cédric Homme M1H 30 00:29:52 00:54:28 +18:16 00:54:18 11,02
31 10172 ROTURIER Cédric Homme M1H 31 00:31:36 00:54:38 +18:26 00:54:15 10,98
32 10272 PULIDO Pulido AJT SAONE VALLEE Homme M1H 32 00:31:09 00:55:21 +19:09 00:55:01 10,84
33 10173 F. J. Homme M1H 33 00:31:15 00:55:58 +19:46 00:55:38 10,72
34 10524 GELLY Pierre Triathlon hurrigny Homme M1H 34 00:31:43 00:57:20 +21:08 00:57:04 10,47
35 10217 CIMEN Mehmet Homme M1H 35 00:32:43 00:58:14 +22:02 00:58:03 10,3
36 10537 PALLUET Florent Homme M1H 36 00:33:49 00:58:24 +22:12 00:57:54 10,27
37 10538 CANOT Christophe Homme M1H 37 00:33:24 00:58:53 +22:41 00:58:21 10,19
38 10041 RICHARD Nicolas Homme M1H 38 00:36:45 01:06:04 +29:52 01:05:38 9,08

1 10214 LAPALU Cedric TEAM RUN EXPERT Homme M2H 1 00:19:29 00:35:05 00:35:05 17,1
2 10233 ZAGHDOUD Mohammed BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M2H 2 00:19:18 00:35:12 7 00:35:12 17,05
3 10346 DE BRITO FERREIRA Mattieu Homme M2H 3 00:20:12 00:36:53 +1:48 00:36:51 16,27
4 10574 VIAUD Benjamin ECF Homme M2H 4 00:20:50 00:38:05 +3:00 00:38:03 15,75
5 10564 ROSSIGNOL Fabien Homme M2H 5 00:21:02 00:38:54 +3:49 00:38:53 15,42
6 10365 FAVIER Thomas Homme M2H 6 00:21:13 00:38:57 +3:52 00:38:56 15,4
7 10145 CARDIN Yann Étoile cycliste flacéenne Homme M2H 7 00:22:00 00:39:24 +4:19 00:39:21 15,23
8 10251 BERTHOUX Pierre adrien Homme M2H 8 00:22:00 00:40:33 +5:28 00:40:31 14,8
9 10421 MORAND Julien TEAM LIFETRI Homme M2H 9 00:23:24 00:42:39 +7:34 00:42:35 14,07

10 10237 THEREAU Aurelien ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Homme M2H 10 00:23:54 00:43:23 +8:18 00:43:19 13,83
11 10531 PROBST Yann GRAND FOND BRESSAN Homme M2H 11 00:24:08 00:43:40 +8:35 00:43:32 13,74
12 10211 COLLET Vincent Grand Fond Bressan Homme M2H 12 00:24:18 00:44:00 +8:55 00:43:57 13,64
13 10359 DELETANG Christophe Homme M2H 13 00:24:24 00:44:23 +9:18 00:44:20 13,52
14 10255 SERVIGNAT Hervé Bresse Saône Running Homme M2H 14 00:25:09 00:44:47 +9:42 00:44:41 13,4
15 10550 GAUTHEY Franck MACON TENDANCE Homme M2H 15 00:26:03 00:46:33 +11:28 00:46:25 12,89
16 10232 GAUTHERON Anthony Homme M2H 16 00:26:30 00:48:02 +12:57 00:47:43 12,49
17 10125 MOURIAUX Maxime Homme M2H 17 00:26:26 00:48:19 +13:14 00:48:14 12,42

Masters 2 Homme31



18 10316 OUBAHSSAINE Driss Comptoir des fers Homme M2H 18 00:27:03 00:49:27 +14:22 00:49:24 12,13
19 10384 RODRIGUEZ Christophe Homme M2H 19 00:27:51 00:49:36 +14:31 00:49:27 12,1
20 10179 VERDET Tony Homme M2H 20 00:29:16 00:51:40 +16:35 00:51:25 11,61
21 10337 DESCOURS David Homme M2H 21 00:27:43 00:52:04 +16:59 00:51:49 11,52
22 10158 PRADELS Rémi Homme M2H 22 00:30:49 00:52:25 +17:20 00:52:09 11,45
23 10134 FERENCZI Nicolas Homme M2H 23 00:30:22 00:55:27 +20:22 00:55:21 10,82
24 10180 TORDEUX Florian REGILAIT Homme M2H 24 00:31:50 00:57:22 +22:17 00:57:02 10,46
25 10388 DUDIT Fabien Homme M2H 25 00:33:12 00:58:07 +23:02 00:57:43 10,32
26 10247 TEKELI Seref Homme M2H 26 00:32:37 00:58:14 +23:09 00:58:04 10,3
27 10013 DEMON Damien Homme M2H 27 00:34:49 00:59:58 +24:53 00:59:30 10,01
28 10112 DUBOIS Thomas Homme M2H 28 00:34:37 01:00:11 +25:06 00:59:50 9,97
29 10060 LASCAR Burty EA MACONMeneur d'Allure 10 km Homme M2H 29 00:33:17 01:00:23 +25:18 00:59:59 9,94
30 10402 CHATELLIER Alexandre Homme M2H 30 00:33:22 01:01:33 +26:28 01:01:06 9,75
31 10264 KEROMEN Christian Homme M2H 31 00:36:49 01:03:24 +28:19 01:03:04 9,46

1 10407 PACLET Frédéric EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M3H 1 00:21:48 00:39:17 00:39:15 15,27
2 10253 LAIRE Cyrille AC CHENOVE Homme M3H 2 00:21:59 00:39:19 2 00:39:18 15,26
3 10059 PUENTE Lucas EA MACON Homme M3H 3 00:23:04 00:42:13 +2:56 00:42:09 14,21
4 10289 CHABLAIS Nicolas Homme M3H 4 00:23:56 00:43:03 +3:46 00:42:59 13,94
5 10477 STEVANATO Nicolas BRESSE SAÔNE RUNNING Homme M3H 5 00:24:37 00:43:27 +4:10 00:43:17 13,81
6 10536 STANKIEWICZ Frederic Homme M3H 6 00:25:59 00:47:45 +8:28 00:47:42 12,57
7 10124 LEDUC Frédéric CREDIT MUTUEL Homme M3H 7 00:27:04 00:48:42 +9:25 00:48:25 12,32
8 10086 JOLY David 1000 pattes Mâcon Homme M3H 8 00:27:22 00:48:59 +9:42 00:48:47 12,25
9 10107 GUERIN Ludovic bresse saone running Homme M3H 9 00:27:42 00:49:16 +9:59 00:49:03 12,18

10 10263 BATAILLARD Michael Cru Chapellois Homme M3H 10 00:27:08 00:49:26 +10:09 00:49:24 12,14
11 10044 BILQUEY Jérôme Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme M3H 11 00:27:40 00:50:12 +10:55 00:49:59 11,95
12 10234 LAURENT Fabrice Run in Pont de vaux Homme M3H 12 00:28:24 00:51:04 +11:47 00:50:57 11,75
13 10128 CHAFFAUD Cedric Bresse Saone Running Homme M3H 13 00:28:34 00:51:18 +12:01 00:51:14 11,7
14 10512 FAVRE Sébastien Homme M3H 14 00:29:53 00:53:47 +14:30 00:53:19 11,16
15 10162 CHEVREAU Jérôme Individuel Homme M3H 15 00:29:30 00:53:52 +14:35 00:53:39 11,14
16 10127 MONNIN Michael Homme M3H 16 00:29:02 00:54:12 +14:55 00:54:01 11,07
17 10296 VALENTINO Frédéric EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M3H 17 00:30:32 00:54:42 +15:25 00:54:26 10,97
18 10156 BOURDON Christophe ACS Homme M3H 18 00:30:01 00:54:59 +15:42 00:54:51 10,91
19 10149 BADARD Jean marie Homme M3H 19 00:30:40 00:55:17 +16:00 00:54:56 10,85
20 10224 BLAEVOET Bertrand Homme M3H 20 00:31:17 00:57:23 +18:06 00:57:01 10,46
21 10141 RANNOU Frederic annecy Homme M3H 21 00:33:17 00:59:28 +20:11 00:59:02 10,09
22 10130 SALMON Sébastien Homme M3H 22 00:33:17 00:59:29 +20:12 00:59:02 10,09
23 10321 VAYER Christophe Homme M3H 23 00:33:02 01:00:24 +21:07 00:59:56 9,93
24 10181 DESMARIS Bruno 1000pattes Homme M3H 24 00:34:12 01:01:49 +22:32 01:01:21 9,71
25 10301 PEUTOT Olivier Particulier Homme M3H 25 00:36:28 01:04:03 +24:46 01:03:32 9,37
26 10007 GIRAUD Christophe Homme M3H 26 00:35:40 01:04:43 +25:26 01:04:13 9,27

1 10480 MARCHAND Florent Hyundai Macon Homme M4H 1 00:22:20 00:39:46 00:39:41 15,09
2 10355 JOURNET Christophe LONS ATHLE 39 Homme M4H 2 00:22:04 00:39:56 10 00:39:56 15,03
3 10408 NOZZA Sebastien Campus Homme M4H 3 00:22:17 00:41:33 +1:47 00:41:29 14,44
4 10442 JOLY Stéphane Homme M4H 4 00:25:03 00:45:26 +5:40 00:45:22 13,21
5 10380 BONNETAIN Jean philippe Homme M4H 5 00:25:52 00:46:18 +6:32 00:46:03 12,96
6 10527 NEMOND Christian Bresse Saône running Homme M4H 6 00:25:57 00:47:02 +7:16 00:46:55 12,76
7 10533 CREUZENET Yves Homme M4H 7 00:27:00 00:47:47 +8:01 00:47:38 12,56
8 10513 PACCAUD Ludovic Homme M4H 8 00:26:40 00:48:47 +9:01 00:48:42 12,3
9 10362 JUNIQUE Vincent 1000 PATTES Homme M4H 9 00:28:16 00:50:39 +10:53 00:50:27 11,85

10 10563 VERLINDE Christophe Homme M4H 10 00:28:05 00:51:07 +11:21 00:50:53 11,74
11 10073 CURSIO Mario Association Forest Compagnie Homme M4H 11 00:30:01 00:53:17 +13:31 00:53:06 11,26
12 10553 DAUBARD Laurent Homme M4H 12 00:27:57 00:53:41 +13:55 00:53:29 11,18

Masters 3 Homme26

Masters 4 Homme21



13 10308 DROUIN Franck REGILAIT Homme M4H 13 00:31:45 00:55:49 +16:03 00:55:30 10,75
14 10067 DAFFLON Herve Homme M4H 14 00:32:28 00:57:36 +17:50 00:57:16 10,42
15 10081 JOUVENOD Philippe Homme M4H 15 00:33:09 00:59:01 +19:15 00:58:40 10,17
16 10572 CHALA Mohamed Homme M4H 16 00:31:55 00:59:44 +19:58 00:59:39 10,04
17 10326 BAILLY Frederic Homme M4H 17 00:33:47 00:59:51 +20:05 00:59:22 10,03
18 10103 BUONCRISTIANI Roger FORREST COMPAGNIE Homme M4H 18 00:35:23 01:02:51 +23:05 01:02:39 9,55
19 10031 GROSJEAN Christophe Homme M4H 19 00:35:42 01:03:42 +23:56 01:03:12 9,42
20 10220 GEORGIN François Homme M4H 20 00:35:14 01:05:10 +25:24 01:04:43 9,21
21 10083 GODARD Marc Homme M4H 21 00:37:05 01:05:51 +26:05 01:05:29 9,11

1 10266 AH HONE Pierre Homme M5H 1 00:24:14 00:43:13 00:43:11 13,88
2 10378 HELARY Michel GRAND FOND BRESSAN Homme M5H 2 00:23:50 00:44:08 55 00:44:00 13,6
3 10063 JACOBÉ Alain Homme M5H 3 00:25:49 00:46:24 +3:11 00:46:15 12,93
4 10580 TOURAIS Joseph Cap seillon Homme M5H 4 00:25:38 00:46:29 +3:16 00:46:17 12,91
5 10078 VAISSAUD Daniel BRESSE SAONE RUNNING Homme M5H 5 00:25:56 00:47:06 +3:53 00:47:03 12,74
6 10284 FRANCON Eric Homme M5H 6 00:26:11 00:47:23 +4:10 00:47:16 12,66
7 10236 AMORIM Germain Homme M5H 7 00:27:02 00:47:52 +4:39 00:47:36 12,53
8 10066 BERTHUET Patrice ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Homme M5H 8 00:26:18 00:48:53 +5:40 00:48:44 12,27
9 10206 SARAMITO Valery Homme M5H 9 00:27:54 00:49:52 +6:39 00:49:35 12,03

10 10208 DAUBARD Patrick TRISPIRIDON OYONNAX Homme M5H 10 00:28:40 00:53:42 +10:29 00:53:29 11,17
11 10105 MARCELIN Didier Forrest Compagnie Homme M5H 11 00:30:18 00:54:15 +11:02 00:54:04 11,06
12 10299 LEJEUNE Lionel Homme M5H 12 00:29:39 00:54:16 +11:03 00:54:03 11,06
13 10541 DAUBARD Herve Homme M5H 13 00:29:21 00:54:52 +11:39 00:54:40 10,94
14 10404 BERNOLLIN Jean-françois Homme M5H 14 00:31:10 00:56:25 +13:12 00:56:15 10,64
15 10451 DESCHAMPS Dominique Forrest Compagnie Homme M5H 15 00:34:02 01:01:26 +18:13 01:01:07 9,77
16 10123 CLERC Patrick FORREST Compagnie Homme M5H 16 00:34:01 01:01:56 +18:43 01:01:45 9,69
17 10100 POTIER Dominique Homme M5H 17 00:38:06 01:07:24 +24:11 01:06:57 8,9
18 10250 JOLY Didier Bresse Saône Running Homme M5H 18 01:54:59 +1:11:46 01:54:20 5,22
19 10248 MAITRE Thierry BRESSE SAÔNE RUNNING Homme M5H 19 01:54:59 +1:11:46 01:54:20 5,22

1 10277 SOBECKI Andre Homme M6H 1 00:23:30 00:43:05 00:43:03 13,93
2 10364 PIQUERAS Thierry DREAM TEAM RUN 71 Homme M6H 2 00:25:01 00:44:35 +1:30 00:44:33 13,46
3 10371 DENIER Pascal Homme M6H 3 00:24:52 00:45:14 +2:09 00:45:11 13,26
4 10084 QUIQUANDON Michel Homme M6H 4 00:25:09 00:45:31 +2:26 00:45:24 13,18
5 10437 GENTET Jean-louis Tossiat Homme M6H 5 00:26:11 00:47:50 +4:45 00:47:46 12,54
6 10023 MIGEON Bernard FORREST COMPAGNIE Homme M6H 6 00:27:53 00:49:31 +6:26 00:49:21 12,12
7 10397 PRÉVOST Christian 1000 Pattes Homme M6H 7 00:28:15 00:50:39 +7:34 00:50:26 11,85
8 10058 PELLETIER Robert Homme M6H 8 00:28:55 00:51:23 +8:18 00:51:14 11,68
9 10160 LABORIEUX Pierre yves Homme M6H 9 00:29:11 00:52:19 +9:14 00:52:01 11,47

10 10183 LIOGIER Christian black chickens Homme M6H 10 00:31:17 00:55:32 +12:27 00:55:25 10,8
11 10005 CHEVALLIER Yves ASCE 39 Homme M6H 11 00:33:18 00:56:47 +13:42 00:56:17 10,57
12 10283 LA STORIA Marco Homme M6H 12 00:32:43 00:59:11 +16:06 00:59:00 10,14
13 10039 BURKI Gilles Homme M6H 13 00:37:20 01:06:35 +23:30 01:06:10 9,01

1 10287 FAVIER Jean-yves AMBERIEU MARATHON Homme M7H 1 00:25:54 00:47:50 00:47:49 12,54
2 10258 BRIVET Hubert 1000 PATTES MACON Homme M7H 2 00:27:44 00:49:33 +1:43 00:49:19 12,11
3 10256 FLOT-ARNOULD Laurent 1000 pattes Macon Homme M7H 3 00:27:56 00:50:00 +2:10 00:49:46 12
4 10449 CARTAL Jean-pierre Homme M7H 4 00:30:35 00:55:46 +7:56 00:55:37 10,76

1 10024 TEXIER Christian 1000 PATTES MACON Homme M8H 1 00:34:48 01:03:02 01:02:47 9,52

1 10330 ASSELIN Alain US COSNE Homme M9H 1 00:39:56 01:13:18 01:12:56 8,19

1 10573 CHALA Hanane Femme CAF 1 00:32:15 00:57:03 00:56:39 10,52

Masters 7 Homme4

Masters 8 Homme1

Masters 9 Homme1

Cadets Fille (U18)1

Masters 5 Homme19

Masters 6 Homme13



1 10274 BADIN JOUFFROY Joséphine Femme JUF 1 00:25:08 00:45:24 00:45:15 13,22
2 10126 CHAFFAUD Flora Femme JUF 2 00:30:24 00:52:15 +6:51 00:51:56 11,48
3 10382 TESTUD Lana Femme JUF 3 00:30:40 00:57:14 +11:50 00:56:57 10,48

1 10291 POIZAT Jade EA MACON Femme ESF 1 00:22:50 00:41:38 00:41:36 14,41
2 10341 CROIZIER Marie Femme ESF 2 00:27:39 00:48:48 +7:10 00:48:35 12,3
3 10150 BADARD Diane BADARINHO Femme ESF 3 00:27:36 00:49:44 +8:06 00:49:24 12,06
4 10433 GEOFFRAY Flavie David BESSE Femme ESF 4 00:27:55 00:51:26 +9:48 00:51:16 11,67
5 10436 S. A. Femme ESF 5 00:30:04 00:54:30 +12:52 00:53:56 11,01
6 10043 BROYER Maéva non Femme ESF 6 00:30:42 00:55:09 +13:31 00:54:57 10,88
7 10420 DE LA FOURNIÈRE Capucine Femme ESF 7 00:30:38 00:55:38 +14:00 00:55:26 10,78
8 10401 FLORENTIN Fanny Femme ESF 8 00:32:39 00:58:24 +16:46 00:57:59 10,27
9 10435 PICARD Naïs Femme ESF 9 00:33:44 00:59:02 +17:24 00:58:33 10,16

10 10152 LEOPOLD Méline Femme ESF 10 00:33:55 01:00:08 +18:30 00:59:43 9,98
11 10213 TROUSSEAU Elise Femme ESF 11 00:38:18 01:07:28 +25:50 01:06:58 8,89
12 10121 SORET Camille Femme ESF 12 00:41:08 01:09:17 +27:39 01:08:56 8,66
13 10335 P. L. Femme ESF 13 00:38:39 01:09:34 +27:56 01:09:04 8,62
14 10132 FERENCZI Emmy Femme ESF 14 00:43:10 01:14:34 +32:56 01:14:27 8,05

1 10129 MAILLARD Florie S/L E. CEYRAT A. Femme SEF 1 00:21:58 00:39:33 00:39:33 15,17
2 10530 NEEL Camille Femme SEF 2 00:22:19 00:41:33 +2:00 00:41:31 14,44
3 10383 CHEBICHIY Sharon EAB Femme SEF 3 00:23:15 00:42:43 +3:10 00:42:42 14,05
4 10257 BURG Mathilde Femme SEF 4 00:25:07 00:44:53 +5:20 00:44:50 13,37
5 10454 GERARD Elise Femme SEF 5 00:25:54 00:47:59 +8:26 00:47:56 12,5
6 10399 RIBEIRO Alves Femme SEF 6 00:26:41 00:48:21 +8:48 00:48:10 12,41
7 10417 DE LA FOURNIERE Charlotte Femme SEF 7 00:26:44 00:49:06 +9:33 00:48:56 12,22
8 10074 ZANDER Zoé Femme SEF 8 00:27:38 00:49:46 +10:13 00:49:33 12,06
9 10079 ALVES DA COSTA Juline Femme SEF 9 00:27:24 00:49:56 +10:23 00:49:49 12,02

10 10529 BOUCHARDY Julia Femme SEF 10 00:28:02 00:49:58 +10:25 00:49:38 12,01
11 10479 SAMBARDIER Chloé Femme SEF 11 00:28:35 00:50:43 +11:10 00:50:32 11,83
12 10012 DROUIN Clémence Femme SEF 12 00:28:12 00:50:57 +11:24 00:50:43 11,78
13 10240 FRAIZY Anne-sophie Team Game Changer Performance Femme SEF 13 00:28:56 00:51:40 +12:07 00:51:25 11,61
14 10275 LOURDEL Elodie Femme SEF 14 00:28:35 00:51:42 +12:09 00:51:34 11,61
15 10113 LONGUEVILLE Eva Femme SEF 15 00:31:24 00:52:18 +12:45 00:52:03 11,47
16 10259 F. E. Femme SEF 16 00:30:02 00:53:24 +13:51 00:52:51 11,24
17 10578 DUCROZ Lucile Femme SEF 17 00:31:12 00:54:33 +15:00 00:54:07 11
18 10577 GROS Jade Femme SEF 18 00:31:12 00:54:34 +15:01 00:54:09 11
19 10174 PEREIRA Marjorie Femme SEF 19 00:31:38 00:54:38 +15:05 00:54:15 10,98
20 10280 BULIN Melanie La Foulée Colignoise Femme SEF 20 00:30:37 00:54:43 +15:10 00:54:20 10,97
21 10219 MAITRE Marine Femme SEF 21 00:31:34 00:54:53 +15:20 00:54:29 10,93
22 10478 ROUSSEAU Laury Femme SEF 22 00:30:45 00:55:19 +15:46 00:55:07 10,85
23 10576 VARRAUD Julie Femme SEF 23 00:31:23 00:55:22 +15:49 00:54:53 10,84
24 10431 GOUJON Elise REGILAIT Femme SEF 24 00:31:08 00:55:39 +16:06 00:55:21 10,78
25 10309 G. C. REGILAIT Femme SEF 25 00:31:08 00:55:40 +16:07 00:55:20 10,78
26 10327 BURTIN Dorine Femme SEF 26 00:31:13 00:55:49 +16:16 00:55:36 10,75
27 10027 LOUP Cylia Femme SEF 27 00:31:13 00:56:27 +16:54 00:55:58 10,63
28 10304 LE BIAN Laura Femme SEF 28 00:30:46 00:56:39 +17:06 00:56:31 10,59
29 10198 DUCERT Clémence Femme SEF 29 00:31:49 00:56:40 +17:07 00:56:28 10,59
30 10542 BOIVIN Jade BADMINTON MACONNAIS Femme SEF 30 00:32:00 00:56:56 +17:23 00:56:36 10,54
31 10068 DAFFLON Manon Femme SEF 31 00:32:29 00:57:36 +18:03 00:57:15 10,42
32 10242 VALERY Laura Femme SEF 32 00:32:12 00:57:43 +18:10 00:57:25 10,4
33 10001 LAB Laura Femme SEF 33 00:33:01 00:57:45 +18:12 00:57:14 10,39
34 10140 BEAU Marie océane Femme SEF 34 00:31:27 00:58:02 +18:29 00:57:46 10,34

Seniors Femme89

Juniors Femme (U20)3

Espoirs Femme (U23)14



35 10057 ABRY Ophélie Femme SEF 35 00:32:04 00:58:05 +18:32 00:57:50 10,33
36 10210 BONNETAIN Valentine Femme SEF 36 00:32:40 00:58:06 +18:33 00:57:42 10,33
37 10400 FLORENTIN Clara Femme SEF 37 00:32:41 00:58:20 +18:47 00:57:55 10,29
38 10082 JOUVENOD Lalie Femme SEF 38 00:33:10 00:59:01 +19:28 00:58:39 10,17
39 10098 ANASTASIIA Panteleeva Femme SEF 39 00:33:21 00:59:08 +19:35 00:58:49 10,15
40 10153 DÉPRÉ Victorine . Femme SEF 40 00:33:17 00:59:18 +19:45 00:58:52 10,12
41 10080 GODARD Valentine Femme SEF 41 00:33:19 00:59:40 +20:07 00:59:19 10,06
42 10350 CANET Ophély Femme SEF 42 00:33:11 00:59:42 +20:09 00:59:21 10,05
43 10241 PRETESAC Claudie Femme SEF 43 00:33:47 00:59:59 +20:26 00:59:32 10
44 10177 ASAN Elodie autre Femme SEF 44 00:33:21 01:00:00 +20:27 00:59:35 10
45 10514 BABOLAT Floriane Femme SEF 45 00:33:19 01:00:01 +20:28 00:59:38 10
46 10204 COLOMBIER Melissa Femme SEF 46 00:33:20 01:00:07 +20:34 00:59:42 9,98
47 10143 MAISONNEUVE Morgane Urgences Mâcon Femme SEF 47 00:34:45 01:00:53 +21:20 01:00:22 9,85
48 10197 REMADI Assia Femme SEF 48 00:35:19 01:01:10 +21:37 01:00:50 9,81
49 10526 CASTOR Margot Femme SEF 49 00:35:01 01:02:16 +22:43 01:01:47 9,64
50 10318 DESPLANCHE Carine Femme SEF 50 00:34:35 01:02:18 +22:45 01:01:56 9,63
51 10395 RAVEAU Amandine Femme SEF 51 00:34:34 01:03:08 +23:35 01:02:46 9,5
52 10363 MOREAU Solène Femme SEF 52 00:36:48 01:03:16 +23:43 01:02:56 9,48
53 10070 GROSJEAN Carla Femme SEF 53 00:35:33 01:03:42 +24:09 01:03:12 9,42
54 10331 DEBAGHI Leïla Femme SEF 54 00:36:49 01:03:47 +24:14 01:03:26 9,41
55 10532 GIORDANO Fanny Femme SEF 55 00:35:43 01:03:59 +24:26 01:03:42 9,38
56 10037 MEDIGUE Lorraine Femme SEF 56 00:36:34 01:04:07 +24:34 01:03:44 9,36
57 10278 MURON Kassandra Femme SEF 57 00:35:06 01:04:11 +24:38 01:03:58 9,35
58 10226 YANI Julie Femme SEF 58 00:35:00 01:04:41 +25:08 01:04:09 9,28
59 10108 ROCHETTE Stécie Femme SEF 59 00:36:55 01:05:10 +25:37 01:04:38 9,21
60 10051 BUGAUD Sandra Femme SEF 60 00:37:09 01:05:51 +26:18 01:05:19 9,11
61 10109 DIAZ Lyne Femme SEF 61 00:36:56 01:05:54 +26:21 01:05:21 9,1
62 10096 BOUCLIER Marie Aucun Femme SEF 62 00:37:25 01:06:20 +26:47 01:05:53 9,05
63 10189 HISSETTE Maëva Femme SEF 63 00:37:27 01:06:23 +26:50 01:05:57 9,04
64 10333 AGUILAR Laurie Femme SEF 64 00:37:29 01:06:47 +27:14 01:06:24 8,98
65 10279 BONNETAIN Clara Femme SEF 65 00:36:22 01:06:57 +27:24 01:06:34 8,96
66 10334 BIDAULT Solène Femme SEF 66 00:36:29 01:07:04 +27:31 01:06:36 8,95
67 10097 POTIER Marion Bresse Saône running Femme SEF 67 00:38:05 01:07:24 +27:51 01:06:57 8,9
68 10133 R. A. Aucun Femme SEF 68 00:38:13 01:07:59 +28:26 01:07:30 8,83
69 10268 MAÎTRE Lucille Triathlon Mâcon Club Femme SEF 69 00:38:07 01:08:21 +28:48 01:07:58 8,78
70 10117 LAFAY Marine starmina academy Femme SEF 70 00:39:08 01:08:52 +29:19 01:08:27 8,71
71 10119 VENTURA Apolline Femme SEF 71 00:36:46 01:09:03 +29:30 01:08:46 8,69
72 10412 FERRO Émilie Femme SEF 72 00:39:01 01:09:16 +29:43 01:08:57 8,66
73 10091 PIRET Amelie Femme SEF 73 00:38:14 01:09:19 +29:46 01:08:49 8,66
74 10028 SOUSTELLE Marie Femme SEF 74 00:39:25 01:09:44 +30:11 01:09:14 8,6
75 10398 BOISSIMON Jessica Femme SEF 75 00:39:40 01:09:47 +30:14 01:09:24 8,6
76 10092 MAGNIN Margaud Social training club Femme SEF 76 00:39:10 01:09:59 +30:26 01:09:34 8,57
77 10432 DEGUT Lauryne MyFitRoutine Femme SEF 77 00:38:35 01:10:02 +30:29 01:09:39 8,57
78 10372 JACQUET Emilie SOEMNI Femme SEF 78 00:39:19 01:10:10 +30:37 01:09:36 8,55
79 10020 GAUDIOZ Anaïs Femme SEF 79 00:39:49 01:10:10 +30:37 01:09:51 8,55
80 10036 DUVILLARD Carine Stamina academy Femme SEF 80 00:39:09 01:11:07 +31:34 01:10:44 8,44
81 10034 DUVILLARD Laurie Stamina academy Femme SEF 81 00:39:08 01:11:08 +31:35 01:10:44 8,43
82 10093 NICOLLET Chloe Femme SEF 82 00:39:18 01:11:33 +32:00 01:11:21 8,39
83 10392 JAILLOUX Solène Femme SEF 83 00:39:04 01:11:37 +32:04 01:11:15 8,38
84 10390 CHIOCCI Giulia Femme SEF 84 00:38:42 01:11:38 +32:05 01:11:14 8,38
85 10396 COITOU Juliette Spéciale Dédicace Papa ! Femme SEF 85 00:40:59 01:13:16 +33:43 01:13:05 8,19
86 10273 MICHEL Nina SOEMNI Femme SEF 86 00:40:25 01:14:09 +34:36 01:13:35 8,09
87 10139 SILINSKI Valentine Femme SEF 87 00:41:26 01:14:27 +34:54 01:13:57 8,06
88 10178 LEBEAUPIN Emma Femme SEF 88 00:41:29 01:18:45 +39:12 01:18:32 7,62



89 10046 TARRIT Line Femme SEF 89 00:55:27 01:42:58 +1:03:25 01:42:33 5,83

1 10218 VATAN Céline S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Femme M0F 1 00:21:23 00:38:43 00:38:43 15,5
2 10411 OLAGNON Maud AC ONDAINE FIRMINY Femme M1F 1 00:21:23 00:39:06 23 00:39:03 15,35
3 10546 PAQUET Marine S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Femme M0F 2 00:21:57 00:39:48 +1:05 00:39:48 15,08
4 10167 BARES Angeline SA AUTUN Femme M0F 3 00:21:57 00:40:01 +1:18 00:40:00 14,99
5 10270 MARCHÉ Saloua Femme M2F 1 00:22:26 00:41:18 +2:35 00:41:18 14,53
6 10199 BONNIER Emilie ASPTT VALENCE Femme M1F 2 00:22:37 00:41:37 +2:54 00:41:35 14,42
7 10221 PERRIN Amandine PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSIONamandinePcoaching Femme M0F 4 00:23:22 00:42:48 +4:05 00:42:44 14,02
8 10203 BASTIEN Marie-agnès S/L ATHLE 21 AO ARNETOISE Femme M2F 2 00:24:59 00:44:44 +6:01 00:44:42 13,41
9 10358 DEMAIZIÈRE Judith AS TOURNUS * Femme M0F 5 00:25:08 00:45:53 +7:10 00:45:48 13,08

10 10019 ROUSSILLON Pauline Décines Meyzieu Athlétisme Femme M0F 6 00:25:38 00:46:01 +7:18 00:45:52 13,04
11 10238 DE BONIS Aurélie ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Femme M1F 3 00:25:50 00:46:11 +7:28 00:46:03 12,99
12 10414 SIDA Nadia Team Soeurette Femme M3F 1 00:26:26 00:47:29 +8:46 00:47:23 12,64
13 10375 CENDRE Stéphanie EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Femme M2F 3 00:26:47 00:48:23 +9:40 00:48:18 12,4
14 10443 BORGEOT Adeline Femme M2F 4 00:26:37 00:48:34 +9:51 00:48:30 12,35
15 10413 SIDA Safia Team Soeurette Femme M2F 5 00:26:45 00:48:37 +9:54 00:48:31 12,34
16 10343 BRET Delphine Femme M2F 6 00:27:44 00:49:32 +10:49 00:49:27 12,11
17 10187 FICHET Melodie Femme M0F 7 00:27:39 00:49:54 +11:11 00:49:46 12,02
18 10148 PONCET Florence Bresse Saône Running Femme M2F 7 00:27:49 00:50:15 +11:32 00:50:06 11,94
19 10229 PERRIER Sophie Femme M2F 8 00:27:42 00:50:37 +11:54 00:50:28 11,85
20 10052 JOUSSEAU Corinne 1000 PATTES MACON Femme M3F 2 00:28:18 00:50:39 +11:56 00:50:27 11,85
21 10235 PEREZ Nathalie Bresse Saône Running Femme M3F 3 00:28:25 00:51:05 +12:22 00:50:58 11,75
22 10379 OLLIVIER Sandra S/L SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE Femme M3F 4 00:28:19 00:51:40 +12:57 00:51:28 11,61
23 10244 GUYOT Charlotte ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Femme M0F 8 00:28:21 00:51:48 +13:05 00:51:34 11,58
24 10376 MONCHALIN Christine EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Femme M4F 1 00:28:33 00:51:54 +13:11 00:51:49 11,56
25 10075 JAEVI Karine Femme M3F 5 00:29:18 00:52:10 +13:27 00:52:04 11,5
26 10418 MORAND Marie Femme M2F 9 00:29:29 00:52:16 +13:33 00:52:03 11,48
27 10356 PIDOUX MICHELIN Véronique S/L LOUHANS Femme M2F 10 00:28:41 00:52:31 +13:48 00:52:26 11,42
28 10194 PROTTE Angelique EA MACON Femme M4F 2 00:30:35 00:54:28 +15:45 00:54:10 11,02
29 10136 FERENCZI Deborah Femme M1F 4 00:30:21 00:54:50 +16:07 00:54:43 10,94
30 10570 BERNARD Nelly PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Femme M0F 9 00:30:20 00:55:01 +16:18 00:54:46 10,91
31 10003 MARIN Justine Femme M0F 10 00:30:07 00:55:06 +16:23 00:54:56 10,89
32 10159 LECOUSY-MURAWSKI Natacha Femme M1F 5 00:30:51 00:55:30 +16:47 00:55:15 10,81
33 10064 DUCROUX Catherine AS TOURNUS * Femme M4F 3 00:30:56 00:55:43 +17:00 00:55:26 10,77
34 10249 MERIAU Carine Femme M1F 6 00:31:43 00:55:46 +17:03 00:55:29 10,76
35 10252 AMORIM Cindy Femme M1F 7 00:31:44 00:55:47 +17:04 00:55:29 10,76
36 10545 COPPOLA Danièle EACC DOMPIERRE Femme M7F 1 00:30:30 00:56:03 +17:20 00:55:48 10,7
37 10101 VAILLANT Véronique SANS BORNES SAINT DIDIER SUR CHALARONNE Femme M4F 4 00:31:33 00:56:05 +17:22 00:55:51 10,7
38 10154 VOISIN Amélie TRIATHLON MACON CLUB Femme M1F 8 00:31:19 00:56:16 +17:33 00:55:59 10,66
39 10366 GHERBI Veronique Femme M4F 5 00:31:49 00:56:36 +17:53 00:56:06 10,6
40 10038 PEVERGNE Juliette Femme M3F 6 00:31:33 00:57:07 +18:24 00:56:46 10,5
41 10511 CORDIER Cécile Grand fond bressan Femme M3F 7 00:32:13 00:57:42 +18:59 00:57:14 10,4
42 10048 BEDEAU Marie Femme M4F 6 00:31:16 00:57:42 +18:59 00:57:38 10,4
43 10200 ABONDANCE Emmanuelle Femme M2F 11 00:31:54 00:58:10 +19:27 00:57:51 10,32
44 10147 GUÊNERIE Sandrine Femme M3F 8 00:32:26 00:58:18 +19:35 00:58:00 10,29
45 10561 DEVELAY Nicole REGILAIT Femme M4F 7 00:32:12 00:58:21 +19:38 00:58:00 10,28
46 10114 LONGUEVILLE Nathalie Femme M3F 9 00:32:14 00:58:34 +19:51 00:58:19 10,24
47 10014 PHILIPPON Lise EAMâcon Femme M0F 11 00:31:57 00:58:36 +19:53 00:58:19 10,24
48 10009 FORAY Aude-lise Femme M2F 12 00:33:51 00:58:54 +20:11 00:58:26 10,19
49 10423 THEPOT Marie badminton maconnais Femme M1F 9 00:33:11 00:59:03 +20:20 00:58:44 10,16
50 10018 GARCIN Cecile Femme M2F 13 00:33:03 00:59:06 +20:23 00:58:45 10,15
51 10011 MULLER Eva-clothilde Femme M2F 14 00:33:49 00:59:10 +20:27 00:58:42 10,14
52 10110 SPARTA Perrine Femme M2F 15 00:32:44 00:59:11 +20:28 00:58:59 10,14
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53 10146 POLO Audrey Femme M2F 16 00:33:09 00:59:14 +20:31 00:58:58 10,13
54 10215 DUSSOS Anais Femme M1F 10 00:32:43 00:59:22 +20:39 00:59:10 10,11
55 10565 BIDARD Kelly Badminton Mâconnais Femme M1F 11 00:33:12 00:59:53 +21:10 00:59:34 10,02
56 10293 MICHELET Coralie Talos crossfit Femme M0F 12 00:33:21 01:00:01 +21:18 00:59:39 10
57 10297 ESTRELLA Laurence EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Femme M4F 8 00:33:01 01:00:51 +22:08 01:00:36 9,86
58 10116 YILDIZ Afaf RÉGILAIT Femme M1F 12 00:33:51 01:00:54 +22:11 01:00:33 9,85
59 10322 CHATELLIER Magali Femme M1F 13 00:33:47 01:01:34 +22:51 01:01:08 9,75
60 10165 GACHÉ Mélanie Femme M1F 14 00:33:33 01:02:10 +23:27 01:01:49 9,65
61 10102 JOURNAUX May Mjc les blanchettes Femme M0F 13 00:34:08 01:02:14 +23:31 01:01:45 9,64
62 10285 DELPOUVE-MAES Emilie Femme M0F 14 00:33:43 01:02:17 +23:34 01:02:00 9,63
63 10077 GOBET Sandrine Femme M3F 10 00:33:33 01:02:23 +23:40 01:02:16 9,62
64 10262 VENTURA Géraldine THYO Femme M2F 17 00:34:37 01:02:25 +23:42 01:02:05 9,61
65 10315 DERKUM Marie-charlotte Femme M0F 15 00:35:15 01:02:57 +24:14 01:02:30 9,53
66 10342 CROIZIER Sonia Femme M3F 11 00:35:01 01:03:04 +24:21 01:02:35 9,51
67 10061 MARQUES DA CRUZ Chantal Femme M7F 2 00:34:58 01:03:27 +24:44 01:03:12 9,46
68 10065 JACOBÉ Odile REGILAIT Femme M4F 9 00:34:23 01:03:51 +25:08 01:03:28 9,4
69 10035 VALÉRY Amélie Sans Team Femme M0F 16 00:36:44 01:04:15 +25:32 01:03:46 9,34
70 10002 CHEVALLIER Valérie ASCE 39 Femme M5F 1 00:35:39 01:04:43 +26:00 01:04:12 9,27
71 10111 PALLE Karine Femme M3F 12 00:36:48 01:04:52 +26:09 01:04:29 9,25
72 10441 DE LOZ Chrystèle Femme M3F 13 00:35:42 01:04:53 +26:10 01:04:31 9,25
73 10209 REBILLARD Valerie Femme M2F 18 00:35:51 01:04:56 +26:13 01:04:28 9,24
74 10055 MIGNOT Christèle Femme M0F 17 00:36:56 01:05:11 +26:28 01:04:39 9,2
75 10033 BOULIN Claudie Sans team Femme M1F 15 00:36:45 01:05:17 +26:34 01:04:48 9,19
76 10453 NUGUE Hélène Femme M2F 19 00:36:53 01:05:47 +27:04 01:05:24 9,12
77 10076 B. L. Drac&Run Femme M1F 16 00:38:36 01:06:22 +27:39 01:05:54 9,04
78 10444 VERLINDE Veronique Femme M4F 10 00:37:08 01:07:04 +28:21 01:06:42 8,95
79 10166 BUCHIN Luisa THYO Femme M3F 14 00:37:00 01:07:04 +28:21 01:06:44 8,95
80 10212 TROUSSEAU Geraldine Femme M3F 15 00:38:18 01:07:28 +28:45 01:06:57 8,89
81 10427 DE VALLÉE Amélie BM71 Femme M1F 17 00:38:11 01:08:37 +29:54 01:08:20 8,74
82 10403 JAIME Ludivine Femme M0F 18 00:38:41 01:09:25 +30:42 01:09:01 8,64
83 10201 ROBINET Sandrine Femme M3F 16 00:39:05 01:10:24 +31:41 01:09:54 8,52
84 10559 GITS Anne-sophie Femme M4F 11 00:39:23 01:10:53 +32:10 01:10:22 8,46
85 10452 DESCHAMPS Isabelle Forrest Compagnie Femme M5F 2 00:39:25 01:12:36 +33:53 01:12:16 8,26
86 10163 BERNAUD Céline Femme M2F 20 00:39:46 01:12:58 +34:15 01:12:39 8,22
87 10122 PERROT Maïa Femme M2F 21 00:39:45 01:13:12 +34:29 01:13:07 8,2
88 10049 BONHOMME Laurie Femme M1F 18 00:40:57 01:13:16 +34:33 01:13:04 8,19
89 10191 HISSETTE Veronique Femme M4F 12 00:42:26 01:16:21 +37:38 01:15:55 7,86
90 10523 GREFFET Honorine Femme M0F 19 00:42:25 01:16:27 +37:44 01:15:55 7,85
91 10138 STAMPFER Amandine Femme M0F 20 00:43:13 01:18:12 +39:29 01:18:05 7,67
92 10056 FLAMIN Angélique Femme M1F 19 00:45:27 01:25:01 +46:18 01:24:33 7,06
93 10575 J. M. Bresse Saône Running Femme M0F 21 01:55:00 +1:16:17 01:54:20 5,22

1 10218 VATAN Céline S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Femme M0F 1 00:21:23 00:38:43 00:38:43 15,5
2 10546 PAQUET Marine S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Femme M0F 2 00:21:57 00:39:48 +1:05 00:39:48 15,08
3 10167 BARES Angeline SA AUTUN Femme M0F 3 00:21:57 00:40:01 +1:18 00:40:00 14,99
4 10221 PERRIN Amandine PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSIONamandinePcoaching Femme M0F 4 00:23:22 00:42:48 +4:05 00:42:44 14,02
5 10358 DEMAIZIÈRE Judith AS TOURNUS * Femme M0F 5 00:25:08 00:45:53 +7:10 00:45:48 13,08
6 10019 ROUSSILLON Pauline Décines Meyzieu Athlétisme Femme M0F 6 00:25:38 00:46:01 +7:18 00:45:52 13,04
7 10187 FICHET Melodie Femme M0F 7 00:27:39 00:49:54 +11:11 00:49:46 12,02
8 10244 GUYOT Charlotte ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Femme M0F 8 00:28:21 00:51:48 +13:05 00:51:34 11,58
9 10570 BERNARD Nelly PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION Femme M0F 9 00:30:20 00:55:01 +16:18 00:54:46 10,91

10 10003 MARIN Justine Femme M0F 10 00:30:07 00:55:06 +16:23 00:54:56 10,89
11 10014 PHILIPPON Lise EAMâcon Femme M0F 11 00:31:57 00:58:36 +19:53 00:58:19 10,24
12 10293 MICHELET Coralie Talos crossfit Femme M0F 12 00:33:21 01:00:01 +21:18 00:59:39 10
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13 10102 JOURNAUX May Mjc les blanchettes Femme M0F 13 00:34:08 01:02:14 +23:31 01:01:45 9,64
14 10285 DELPOUVE-MAES Emilie Femme M0F 14 00:33:43 01:02:17 +23:34 01:02:00 9,63
15 10315 DERKUM Marie-charlotte Femme M0F 15 00:35:15 01:02:57 +24:14 01:02:30 9,53
16 10035 VALÉRY Amélie Sans Team Femme M0F 16 00:36:44 01:04:15 +25:32 01:03:46 9,34
17 10055 MIGNOT Christèle Femme M0F 17 00:36:56 01:05:11 +26:28 01:04:39 9,2
18 10403 JAIME Ludivine Femme M0F 18 00:38:41 01:09:25 +30:42 01:09:01 8,64
19 10523 GREFFET Honorine Femme M0F 19 00:42:25 01:16:27 +37:44 01:15:55 7,85
20 10138 STAMPFER Amandine Femme M0F 20 00:43:13 01:18:12 +39:29 01:18:05 7,67
21 10575 J. M. Bresse Saône Running Femme M0F 21 01:55:00 +1:16:17 01:54:20 5,22

1 10411 OLAGNON Maud AC ONDAINE FIRMINY Femme M1F 1 00:21:23 00:39:06 00:39:03 15,35
2 10199 BONNIER Emilie ASPTT VALENCE Femme M1F 2 00:22:37 00:41:37 +2:31 00:41:35 14,42
3 10238 DE BONIS Aurélie ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Femme M1F 3 00:25:50 00:46:11 +7:05 00:46:03 12,99
4 10136 FERENCZI Deborah Femme M1F 4 00:30:21 00:54:50 +15:44 00:54:43 10,94
5 10159 LECOUSY-MURAWSKI Natacha Femme M1F 5 00:30:51 00:55:30 +16:24 00:55:15 10,81
6 10249 MERIAU Carine Femme M1F 6 00:31:43 00:55:46 +16:40 00:55:29 10,76
7 10252 AMORIM Cindy Femme M1F 7 00:31:44 00:55:47 +16:41 00:55:29 10,76
8 10154 VOISIN Amélie TRIATHLON MACON CLUB Femme M1F 8 00:31:19 00:56:16 +17:10 00:55:59 10,66
9 10423 THEPOT Marie badminton maconnais Femme M1F 9 00:33:11 00:59:03 +19:57 00:58:44 10,16

10 10215 DUSSOS Anais Femme M1F 10 00:32:43 00:59:22 +20:16 00:59:10 10,11
11 10565 BIDARD Kelly Badminton Mâconnais Femme M1F 11 00:33:12 00:59:53 +20:47 00:59:34 10,02
12 10116 YILDIZ Afaf RÉGILAIT Femme M1F 12 00:33:51 01:00:54 +21:48 01:00:33 9,85
13 10322 CHATELLIER Magali Femme M1F 13 00:33:47 01:01:34 +22:28 01:01:08 9,75
14 10165 GACHÉ Mélanie Femme M1F 14 00:33:33 01:02:10 +23:04 01:01:49 9,65
15 10033 BOULIN Claudie Sans team Femme M1F 15 00:36:45 01:05:17 +26:11 01:04:48 9,19
16 10076 B. L. Drac&Run Femme M1F 16 00:38:36 01:06:22 +27:16 01:05:54 9,04
17 10427 DE VALLÉE Amélie BM71 Femme M1F 17 00:38:11 01:08:37 +29:31 01:08:20 8,74
18 10049 BONHOMME Laurie Femme M1F 18 00:40:57 01:13:16 +34:10 01:13:04 8,19
19 10056 FLAMIN Angélique Femme M1F 19 00:45:27 01:25:01 +45:55 01:24:33 7,06

1 10270 MARCHÉ Saloua Femme M2F 1 00:22:26 00:41:18 00:41:18 14,53
2 10203 BASTIEN Marie-agnès S/L ATHLE 21 AO ARNETOISE Femme M2F 2 00:24:59 00:44:44 +3:26 00:44:42 13,41
3 10375 CENDRE Stéphanie EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Femme M2F 3 00:26:47 00:48:23 +7:05 00:48:18 12,4
4 10443 BORGEOT Adeline Femme M2F 4 00:26:37 00:48:34 +7:16 00:48:30 12,35
5 10413 SIDA Safia Team Soeurette Femme M2F 5 00:26:45 00:48:37 +7:19 00:48:31 12,34
6 10343 BRET Delphine Femme M2F 6 00:27:44 00:49:32 +8:14 00:49:27 12,11
7 10148 PONCET Florence Bresse Saône Running Femme M2F 7 00:27:49 00:50:15 +8:57 00:50:06 11,94
8 10229 PERRIER Sophie Femme M2F 8 00:27:42 00:50:37 +9:19 00:50:28 11,85
9 10418 MORAND Marie Femme M2F 9 00:29:29 00:52:16 +10:58 00:52:03 11,48

10 10356 PIDOUX MICHELIN Véronique S/L LOUHANS Femme M2F 10 00:28:41 00:52:31 +11:13 00:52:26 11,42
11 10200 ABONDANCE Emmanuelle Femme M2F 11 00:31:54 00:58:10 +16:52 00:57:51 10,32
12 10009 FORAY Aude-lise Femme M2F 12 00:33:51 00:58:54 +17:36 00:58:26 10,19
13 10018 GARCIN Cecile Femme M2F 13 00:33:03 00:59:06 +17:48 00:58:45 10,15
14 10011 MULLER Eva-clothilde Femme M2F 14 00:33:49 00:59:10 +17:52 00:58:42 10,14
15 10110 SPARTA Perrine Femme M2F 15 00:32:44 00:59:11 +17:53 00:58:59 10,14
16 10146 POLO Audrey Femme M2F 16 00:33:09 00:59:14 +17:56 00:58:58 10,13
17 10262 VENTURA Géraldine THYO Femme M2F 17 00:34:37 01:02:25 +21:07 01:02:05 9,61
18 10209 REBILLARD Valerie Femme M2F 18 00:35:51 01:04:56 +23:38 01:04:28 9,24
19 10453 NUGUE Hélène Femme M2F 19 00:36:53 01:05:47 +24:29 01:05:24 9,12
20 10163 BERNAUD Céline Femme M2F 20 00:39:46 01:12:58 +31:40 01:12:39 8,22
21 10122 PERROT Maïa Femme M2F 21 00:39:45 01:13:12 +31:54 01:13:07 8,2

1 10414 SIDA Nadia Team Soeurette Femme M3F 1 00:26:26 00:47:29 00:47:23 12,64
2 10052 JOUSSEAU Corinne 1000 PATTES MACON Femme M3F 2 00:28:18 00:50:39 +3:10 00:50:27 11,85
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3 10235 PEREZ Nathalie Bresse Saône Running Femme M3F 3 00:28:25 00:51:05 +3:36 00:50:58 11,75
4 10379 OLLIVIER Sandra S/L SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE Femme M3F 4 00:28:19 00:51:40 +4:11 00:51:28 11,61
5 10075 JAEVI Karine Femme M3F 5 00:29:18 00:52:10 +4:41 00:52:04 11,5
6 10038 PEVERGNE Juliette Femme M3F 6 00:31:33 00:57:07 +9:38 00:56:46 10,5
7 10511 CORDIER Cécile Grand fond bressan Femme M3F 7 00:32:13 00:57:42 +10:13 00:57:14 10,4
8 10147 GUÊNERIE Sandrine Femme M3F 8 00:32:26 00:58:18 +10:49 00:58:00 10,29
9 10114 LONGUEVILLE Nathalie Femme M3F 9 00:32:14 00:58:34 +11:05 00:58:19 10,24

10 10077 GOBET Sandrine Femme M3F 10 00:33:33 01:02:23 +14:54 01:02:16 9,62
11 10342 CROIZIER Sonia Femme M3F 11 00:35:01 01:03:04 +15:35 01:02:35 9,51
12 10111 PALLE Karine Femme M3F 12 00:36:48 01:04:52 +17:23 01:04:29 9,25
13 10441 DE LOZ Chrystèle Femme M3F 13 00:35:42 01:04:53 +17:24 01:04:31 9,25
14 10166 BUCHIN Luisa THYO Femme M3F 14 00:37:00 01:07:04 +19:35 01:06:44 8,95
15 10212 TROUSSEAU Geraldine Femme M3F 15 00:38:18 01:07:28 +19:59 01:06:57 8,89
16 10201 ROBINET Sandrine Femme M3F 16 00:39:05 01:10:24 +22:55 01:09:54 8,52

1 10376 MONCHALIN Christine EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Femme M4F 1 00:28:33 00:51:54 00:51:49 11,56
2 10194 PROTTE Angelique EA MACON Femme M4F 2 00:30:35 00:54:28 +2:34 00:54:10 11,02
3 10064 DUCROUX Catherine AS TOURNUS * Femme M4F 3 00:30:56 00:55:43 +3:49 00:55:26 10,77
4 10101 VAILLANT Véronique SANS BORNES SAINT DIDIER SUR CHALARONNE Femme M4F 4 00:31:33 00:56:05 +4:11 00:55:51 10,7
5 10366 GHERBI Veronique Femme M4F 5 00:31:49 00:56:36 +4:42 00:56:06 10,6
6 10048 BEDEAU Marie Femme M4F 6 00:31:16 00:57:42 +5:48 00:57:38 10,4
7 10561 DEVELAY Nicole REGILAIT Femme M4F 7 00:32:12 00:58:21 +6:27 00:58:00 10,28
8 10297 ESTRELLA Laurence EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Femme M4F 8 00:33:01 01:00:51 +8:57 01:00:36 9,86
9 10065 JACOBÉ Odile REGILAIT Femme M4F 9 00:34:23 01:03:51 +11:57 01:03:28 9,4

10 10444 VERLINDE Veronique Femme M4F 10 00:37:08 01:07:04 +15:10 01:06:42 8,95
11 10559 GITS Anne-sophie Femme M4F 11 00:39:23 01:10:53 +18:59 01:10:22 8,46
12 10191 HISSETTE Veronique Femme M4F 12 00:42:26 01:16:21 +24:27 01:15:55 7,86

1 10002 CHEVALLIER Valérie ASCE 39 Femme M5F 1 00:35:39 01:04:43 01:04:12 9,27
2 10452 DESCHAMPS Isabelle Forrest Compagnie Femme M5F 2 00:39:25 01:12:36 +7:53 01:12:16 8,26

1 10545 COPPOLA Danièle EACC DOMPIERRE Femme M7F 1 00:30:30 00:56:03 00:55:48 10,7
2 10061 MARQUES DA CRUZ Chantal Femme M7F 2 00:34:58 01:03:27 +7:24 01:03:12 9,46
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